


2

ECP INCORPORATED

®TECHNICIAN’S CHOICE
P R O F E S S I O N A L  S E R I E S

Tomorrow’s Technology Today

ECP Incorporated, one of the oldest and most trusted names in the Automotive Industry, features its Technician’s Choice® 
program. Since 1969, ECP has delivered proven chemistry, product innovation and merchandising targeted to increase 
revenue traffic. Technician’s Choice® is a major market segment of ECP’s line of professional products - Auto Armor®, The 
Protector® and Platinum Professional Car Wash Systems®  and Tornador®.

Quality products for Prep, Detailing, Reconditioning, Service & Body Shop Departments 
plus specialty products, aerosols, facility maintenance, bench chemicals, shop supplies 
and equipment.

Professional Detailing, Prep, Reconditioning & Service Chemicals

Professional Car Wash Chemicals

Tornador Professional Cleaning Tools

Appearance & Protection Systems
(Sold Exclusively Through New Car Dealers)

ECP’s National Training Center

A complete line of professional series products created and formulated exclusively for 
tunnel, automated or handwash operations; complemented by a full merchandising and 
signage program.

Tornador® Professional Cleaning Tools is ECP’s newest brand bringing years of 
experience in air driven cleaning tools for the professional user. Covered by 6 U.S. 
Patents (Nos. 6,883,732; 8,480,011; 8,690,077; and 9,475,0712) Tornador® is the right 
tool for each precision detailing job.  No other tool has made detailing easier and more 
complete than Tornador®.

A diversified line of products and programs for new car dealers which include: 
Protective Coatings for new, used, and leased vehicles, Optional Protection 
Products and Customer Appreciation Programs.

ECP provides a variety of comprehensive training courses that put you to the test while 
hands-on courses teach the methods that are proven.

PROFE SS ION A L  CA R WASH SYSTEMS ®



3ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

TABLE OF CONTENTS
FASTENERS & HARDWARE
Cable Ties......................................................................................................................................................................... 4
Couplers & Plugs.............................................................................................................................................................. 5
Electrical Terminals........................................................................................................................................................... 6
Hood Insulation Clips...................................................................................................................................................... 11
Cap Screws..................................................................................................................................................................... 14
License Plate Screws...................................................................................................................................................... 16
Self Drilling, Sheet Metal Screws.................................................................................................................................... 18
Nuts................................................................................................................................................................................ 19
Washers.......................................................................................................................................................................... 20
Miscellaneous Fasteners................................................................................................................................................ 22

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT
Automotive Lighting......................................................................................................................................................... 24
	 Fluorescent & Halogen Bulbs.................................................................................................................................... 24
	 Mini Bulbs................................................................................................................................................................. 25
	 Rough Service Bulbs................................................................................................................................................ 29
Batteries & Flahslights.................................................................................................................................................... 30
Fuses.............................................................................................................................................................................. 32
Grinding & Service Bulbs................................................................................................................................................ 36
Hose Clamps.................................................................................................................................................................. 37
Tire Repair...................................................................................................................................................................... 40
Wheel Weights................................................................................................................................................................ 46

If you can’t find what you’re looking for or don’t see what you want, please call our Customer Service.

ANOTHER FINE BRAND FROM

Serving the Automotive Industry since 1969
Innovations in Chemistry since 1935

Toll Free: 800.323.3521 • Toll Free Fax: 800.409.5195
Tel: 630.754.4200

www.platinumcw.net www.tornador.uswww.ecpinc.net www.technicianschoice.net

Celebrating 50 years in 2019!

1969 -  20191969 -  2019

5050thth



4

FASTENERS & HARDWARE

CABLE TIES

CABLE TIES

Ties secure bags, cords and cables permanently.
• Approved for outdoor use.
• UL Listed 6.6 nylon.
• Locks tightly - Won’t stretch or slide.
• Temperature range -40° to 180°F.

4” Black Cable Tie
L - 4.1” x W - .10”, Tensile: 18 lb., Bundle dia.: .75”

CT4BCS 1000/case CT4BMC 10,000/master case

7” Black Cable Tie
L - 8” x W - .19”, Tensile: 50 lb., Bundle dia.: 2”

CT7BCS 1000/case CT7BMC 10,000/master case

14” Black Cable Tie
L - 14.8” X W - .19”, Tensile: 50 lb., Bundle dia.: 4”

CT14BCS 1000/case CT14BMC	 5,000/master case

5” Black Cable Tie
L - 5.7” x W - .14”, Tensile: 40 lb., Bundle dia.: 1.25” 

CT5BCS 1000/case CT5BMC 10,000/master case

11” Black Cable Tie
L - 11.8” x W - .19”, Tensile: 50 lb., Bundle dia.: 3”

CT11BCS 1000/case CT11BMC 5,000/master case

21” Black Cable Tie
L - 21” X W - .19”, Tensile: 50 lb., Bundle dia.: 4”

CT21BCS 1000/case

UV Black NylonCABLE TIES

Ties secure bags, cords and cables permanently.
• UL Listed 6.6 nylon.
• Locks tightly - Won’t stretch or slide.

4” White Cable Tie
L - 4.1” x W - .10”, Tensile: 18 lb., Bundle dia.: .75”

CT4WCS 1000/case CT4WMC 10,000/master case

7” White Cable Tie
L - 8” x W - .19”, Tensile: 50 lb., Bundle dia.: 2”

CT7WCS 1000/case CT7WMC 10,000/master case

14” White Cable Tie
L - 14.8” X W - .19”, Tensile: 50 lb., Bundle dia.: 4”

CT14WCS 1000/case CT14WMC	 5,000/master case

5” White Cable Tie
L - 5.7” x W - .14”, Tensile: 40 lb., Bundle dia.: 1.25”

CT5WCS 1000/case CT5WMC 10,000/master case

11” White Cable Tie
L - 11.8” x W - .19”, Tensile: 50 lb., Bundle dia.: 3”

CT11WCS 1000/case CT11WMC 5,000/master case

White - Natural NylonCABLE TIES



5ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

CO
UP

LE
RS

 &
 

PL
UG

S

COUPLERS & PLUGS

1/4” Male M-Style Plug
Case hardened steel, plated to resist rust.

F1049PK 5/pack

1/4” Female M-Style Plug
Case hardened steel, plated to resist rust.  

F1050PK 5/pack

1/4” Female A-Style Coupler
Case hardened steel, plated to resist rust.

F1051PK 5/pack

1/4” Male A-Style Coupler
Case hardened steel, plated to resist rust.  

F1052PK 5/pack

1/4” Male A-Style Plug
Case hardened steel, plated to resist rust.

F1053PK 5/pack

1/4” Female A-Style Plug
Case hardened steel, plated to resist rust.  

F1054PK 5/pack

1/4” Female M-Style Coupler
Case hardened steel, plated to resist rust.

F1055PK 5/pack

1/4” Male M-Style Coupler
Case hardened steel, plated to resist rust.  

F1056PK 5/pack

COUPLERS & PLUGS

TRY OURS! THEY’LL COME IN HANDY!
TIRED OF CHEAP GLOVES?

RESISTANT POWDER-FREE LIGHTWEIGHTDURABLE

FOR MORE OF OUR APPEARANCE & RECONDITIONING PRODUCTS VISIT W W W.TECHNICIANSCHOICE .NET



6

FASTENERS & HARDWARE

ELECTRICAL 
TERMINALS

InsulatedBUTT CONNECTOR

Terminal Red 22-18 Butt Connector
Vinyl insulated electrical terminal.

ET100CS 1,000/case

Terminal Blue 16-14 Butt Connector
Vinyl insulated electrical terminal.

ET101CS 1,000/case

Terminal Yellow 12-10 Butt Connector
Vinyl insulated electrical terminal.

ET102CS 1,000/case

Heat ShrinkBUTT CONNECTOR

Terminal Yellow 12-10 Heat Shrink Butt Connector
Adhesive lined transparent tubing electrical terminal.

ET105CS 1,000/case

Terminal Red 22-18 Heat Shrink Butt Connector
Adhesive lined transparent tubing electrical terminal.

ET103CS 1,000/case

Terminal Blue 16-14 Heat Shrink Butt Connector
Adhesive lined transparent tubing electrical terminal.

ET104CS	 1,000/case

ELECTRICAL TERMINALS

RingTERMINAL

Terminal Red 22-18 #8 Ring
Molded vinyl ring terminal.

ET106CS 1,000/case

Terminal Red 22-18 #10 Ring
Molded vinyl ring terminal.

ET107CS 1,000/case

Terminal Red 22-18 1/4” Ring
Molded vinyl ring terminal.

ET108CS 1,000/case

Terminal Red 22-18 5/16” Ring
Molded vinyl ring terminal.

ET109CS 1,000/case

Terminal Red 22-18 3/8” Ring
Molded vinyl ring terminal.

ET110CS 1,000/case

Terminal Blue 16-14 #8 Ring
Molded vinyl ring terminal.

ET111CS 1,000/case



7ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

Terminal Blue 16-14 #10 Ring

Molded vinyl ring terminal.
ET112CS 1,000/case

Terminal Blue 16-14 1/4” Ring

Molded vinyl ring terminal.
ET113CS 1,000/case

Terminal Blue 16-14 5/16” Ring

Molded vinyl ring terminal.
ET114CS 1,000/case

Terminal Blue 16-14 3/8” Ring

Molded vinyl ring terminal.
ET115CS 1,000/case

Terminal Blue 16-14 1/2” Ring

Molded vinyl ring terminal.
ET116CS 1,000/case

Terminal Yellow 12-10 1/4” Ring

Molded vinyl ring terminal.

ET118CS 1,000/case

Terminal Yellow 12-10 5/16” Ring

Molded vinyl ring terminal.
ET119CS 1,000/case

Terminal Yellow 12-10 #10 Ring

Molded vinyl ring terminal.

ET117CS 1,000/case

ET162PK 25/pack
**(minimum purchase of 10)* *

Terminal Uninsulated 8 ga. 1/4” Ring*
Uninsulated ring terminal. *Special Order Item - Allow additional time for shipping.

Terminal Yellow 12-10 3/8” Ring
Molded vinyl ring terminal.

ET120CS 1,000/case

Terminal Yellow 12-10 1/2” Ring
Molded vinyl ring terminal.

ET121CS 1,000/case

SpadeTERMINAL

Terminal Red 22-18 #6 Spade
Molded vinyl spade terminal.

ET122CS 1,000/case

Terminal Red 22-18 #8 Spade
Molded vinyl spade terminal.

ET123CS 1,000/case

Terminal Red 22-18 #10 Spade
Molded vinyl spade terminal.

ET124CS 1,000/case

Terminal Blue 16-14 #6 Spade
Molded vinyl spade terminal.

ET125CS 1,000/case

Terminal Blue 16-14 #8 Spade
Molded vinyl spade terminal.

ET126CS 1,000/case



8

FASTENERS & HARDWARE
Spade (Continued)TERMINAL

Terminal Blue 16-14 #10 Spade
Molded vinyl spade terminal.

ET127CS 1,000/case

Terminal Blue 16-14 1/4” Spade
Molded vinyl spade terminal.

ET154CS 1,000/case

Terminal Yellow 12-10 #6 Spade
Molded vinyl spade terminal.

ET128CS 1,000/case

Terminal Yellow 12-10 #8 Spade
Molded vinyl spade terminal.

ET129CS 1,000/case

Terminal Yellow 12-10 #10 Spade
Molded vinyl spade terminal.

ET130CS 1,000/case

QUICK DISCONNECT

Blue 16-14 Quick Disconnect-Male
.250 tab. Vinyl insulated electrical terminal.

ET134CS 1,000/case

Red 22-18 Quick Disconnect-Female
.250 tab. Vinyl insulated electrical terminal.

ET131CS 1,000/case

Yellow 12-10 Quick Disconnect-Male
.250 tab. Vinyl insulated electrical terminal.

ET136CS 1,000/case

Yellow 12-10 Quick Disconnect-Female
.250 tab. Vinyl insulated electrical terminal.

ET135CS 1,000/case

Red 22-18 Quick Disconnect-Male
.250 tab. Vinyl insulated electrical terminal.

ET132CS 1,000/case

Blue 16-14 Quick Disconnect-Female
.250 tab. Vinyl insulated electrical terminal.

ET133CS 1,000/case

Fully InsulatedQUICK DISCONNECT

Red 22-18 Quick Disconnect-Male
.250 tab. Fully insulated electrical terminal.

ET137CS 1,000/case

Red 22-18 Quick Disconnect-Female
.250 tab. Fully insulated electrical terminal.

ET138CS 1,000/case

Blue 16-14 Quick Disconnect-Male
.250 tab. Fully insulated electrical terminal.

ET139CS 1,000/case

Blue 16-14 Quick Disconnect-Female
.250 tab. Fully insulated electrical terminal.

ET140CS 1,000/case

T-TAP



9ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

Yellow 12-10 Quick Disconnect-Male
.250 tab. Fully insulated electrical terminal.

ET141CS 1,000/case

Yellow 12-10 Quick Disconnect-Female
.250 tab. Fully insulated electrical terminal.

ET142CS 1,000/case

INSTA TAP

Terminal Blue Insta Tap
For 22-18 gauge wire.

ET144CS 1,000/case

Terminal Yellow Insta Tap
For 22-18 gauge wire.

ET145CS 1,000/case

Terminal Red Insta Tap
For 22-18 gauge wire.

ET143CS 1,000/case

T-TAP

Terminal Red T-Tap
For 22-18 gauge wire.

ET146CS 1,000/case

Terminal Blue T-Tap
For 16-14 gauge wire.

ET147CS 1,000/case

Terminal Yellow T-Tap
For 12-10 gauge wire.

ET148CS 1,000/case

Terminal ATO Fuse Tap
Easily connects power leads to a vehicles fuse panel. The tap will fit any ATO blade-
type fuse panels. Used in most domestic & imported cars. Meets or exceeds OEM and 
SAE standards.

ET149CS	 1,000/case

The patented Cool Seal is the most innovative and cost effective electrical connector to hit the market in 25 years. 
A heat-less, solderless terminal, it utilizes revolutionary anaerobic sealant technology that installs in a fraction of 
the time of comparable heat seal connectors. Simply strip the wire and crimp, activating the sealant, to create an 
environmentally sealed connection. The innovative new sealant prevents the ingress of moisture and air, the nylon 
insulation provides maximum abrasion and puncture resistance, while the seamless, 99.9% ETP copper connector 
offers optimal electrical conductivity. Requiring no heat, the Cool Seal will reduce overall costs by eliminating the need 
for torches or heat guns, reducing the installation time, and improving productivity.

Cool Seal HeatlessBUTT CONNECTOR

Cool Seal Heatless Red 22-18 Butt Connector
Insulated nylon terminal.

ET150CS 250/case

Cool Seal Heatless Blue 16-14 Butt Connector
Insulated nylon terminal.

ET151CS 250/case

Cool Seal Heatless Yellow 12-10 Butt Connector
Insulated nylon terminal.

ET152CS 250/case



10

FASTENERS & HARDWARE
This 4 in 1 crimping tool features insulated handles and can be used as a crimper, 
bolt cutter, wire cutter and wire stripper. 
• For variety of insulated and non-insulated terminals and connectors.
• Strips and Cuts 22 to 10 ga. Wire.
• Cuts 10-40, 10-32, 8-32, 6-32 and 4-40 Bolts.

ET153EA Each

Terminal Crimper ToolET153EA

Bullet*	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.TERMINAL

Terminal Red 22-18 .157 Male Bullet
Molded vinyl spade terminal.

ET160CS 1,000/case

Terminal Red 22-18 .157 Female Bullet
Molded vinyl spade terminal.

ET161CS 1,000/case

2:1 Shrink Ratio, Black 6” cut heat shrink tubing.

Black 6” TubingHEAT SHRINK

1/8” 
HS100PK 25/pack

1/4” 
HS102PK 25/pack

3/16” 
HS101PK 25/pack

3/8” 
HS103PK 25/pack

1/2” 
HS104PK 25/pack

FA1002EA

MANUFACTURER

MANUFACTURER

MANUFACTURER

RESTORE THAT BRAND NEW LOOK!
COLOR STARTING TO FADE?

EXCELLENT COVERAGE HIGH IMPACT SLIP RESISTANT UV RESISTANT

FOR MORE OF OUR APPEARANCE & RECONDITIONING 
PRODUCTS VIST W W W.TECHNICIANSCHOICE .NET



11ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

FA1002EA

TEC Assorted Universal Hood Clips
Universal hood insulation retainers & hood seal clips.  Contains 331 pieces made up 
of 23 different style clips.

FA1002EA Each

AcuraMANUFACTURER

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 7.5 x 30mm
7.5mm hole size. OEM #90700-SJ4-000

F1033CS 225/case

ChryslerMANUFACTURER

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 6.3 x 30mm - C
6.3mm hole size. OEM #4878883AA

F1034CS 750/case

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 6.3 x 25mm
6.3mm hole size. OEM #6504135

F1038CS 750/case

HO
OD

IN
SU

LA
TI

ON
CL

IP
SHOOD INSULATION CLIPS

FordMANUFACTURER

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 1/4 x 5/8”
1/4 hole size. OEM #385330-S

F1002CS 375/case

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 6.3 x 32mm
6.3mm hole size. OEM #N808842-S

F1013CS 750/case

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 1/4 x 1-3/4”
1/4 hole size. OEM # 388908-S

F1004CS 750/case

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 1/4 x 1-3/4” HD
1/4 hole size. OEM # N803613S

F1024CS 375/case

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 6 x 14mm
6mm hole size. OEM #F1CZ-16744-A

F1026CS 375/case

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 1/4 x 3/16”
1/4 hole size. OEM #386553-S

F1027CS 750/case

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 4.75 x 19mm
4.75mm hole size. OEM #W701374-S

F1043CS 375/case



12

FASTENERS & HARDWARE
GMMANUFACTURER

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 7 x 35mm
OEM #20030401

F1007CS 375/case

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 7mm
7mm hole size. OEM #10293193

F1041CS 750/case

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 1/4 x 2”
1/4 hole size. OEM #3078511

F1019CS 375/case

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 1/4 x 1-5/8”
1/4 hole size. OEM #20064875

F1008CS 375/case

Push Retainer 1/4” Shield/Universal
1/4 hole size. OEM #1605396

F1060CS 1,500/case

Retainer Hood Insulation Black Seal
5/16 hole size. OEM #22567463

F1025CS 375/case

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 6.3 x 30mm
6.3mm hole size. OEM #21039129

F1018CS 750/case

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 7.1 x 40mm
7.1mm hole size. OEM #21039141

F1039CS 375/case

Push Retainer 3/16” Dash Panel*
OEM #25016383.  *Special Order Item - Please allow additional time for shipping.

F1073PK 50/pack

HondaMANUFACTURER

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 6 x 12mm
6mm hole size. OEM #91518-SM4-003

F1021CS 150/case

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 6 x 30mm
6mm hole size. OEM #90700-SB2-003

F1037CS 225/case

Mercedes*	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.MANUFACTURER

Retainer Drive Type 16mm
OEM #124-990-04-92

F1063PK 15/pack

Retainer Drive Type 20mm
OEM #201-990-02-92

F1065PK 25/pack

Retainer Drive Type 12mm
OEM #123-990-00-92

F1064PK 15/pack

MANUFACTURER



13ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

Retainer Drive Type 11mm
OEM #124-990-07-92

F1067PK 25/pack

Molding Insert - Red
OEM# 000-988-15-81. Red Nylon Moulding Insert.

F1069PK 50/pack

#8 Screw Grommet
OEM# 000-988-86-25. Rocker panel moulding screw grommet. Use with M 4.2 screw. 

F1068PK 25/pack

Push Retainer 5mm
OEM #201-990-00-50

F1066PK 25/pack

Grille Molding Clip
OEM #002-988-51-81

F1070PK 10/pack

NissanMANUFACTURER
Retainer Hood Insulation Black 5 x 30mm
5mm hole size. OEM #65846-30F00

F1011CS 225/case

ToyotaMANUFACTURER
Retainer Hood Insulation Black 7 x 30mm - Smooth
7mm hole size. OEM #90467-09008

F1010CS 375/case

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 7 x 25mm
7mm hole size. OEM #90467-09050

F1036CS 225/case

Retainer Hood Insulation Black 7 x 30mm - Edged
7mm hole size. OEM #90467-09006

F1022CS 225/case

Retainer Drive Type 7 x 20mm
7mm hole size. OEM #90467-07166

F1048CS 225/case

WE’VE GOT MULTIPLE 
SOLUTIONS FOR A 
VARIETY OF PURPOSES!

NOT SURE WHAT YOU NEED?

FOR MORE OF OUR APPEARANCE & RECONDITIONING PRODUCTS VISIT W W W.TECHNICIANSCHOICE .NET



14

FASTENERS & HARDWARE

CAP SCREWS

CAP SCREW
S

Hex HeadCAP SCREWS
Grade 5,  
Zinc finish.

5/16-18 x 1-1/2”
CS5015PK 100/pack

7/16-14 x 2”
CS5039PK 50/pack

7/16-14 x 3/4”
CS5034PK 100/pack

5/16-18 x 1”
CS5013PK 100/pack

7/16-14 x 1-1/2”
CS5037PK 50/pack

3/8-16 x 1-1/2”
CS5026PK 100/pack

5/16-18 x 3/4”
CS5012PK 100/pack

7/16-14 x 1-1/4”
CS5036PK 50/pack

3/8-16 x 1-1/4”
CS5025PK 100/pack

1/2-13 x 2”
CS5049PK 50/pack

5/16-18 x 1/2”  
CS5011PK 100/pack

7/16-14 x 1”
CS5035PK 100/pack

3/8-16 x 1”
CS5024PK* 100/pack

1/2-13 x 1”
CS5045PK 50/pack

Hex HeadCAP SCREWS

M12 (1.75) x 40 D933
CS7080PK 50/pack

M12 (1.75) x 60 D931
CS7084PK 50/pack

M12 (1.75) x 50 D933
CS7082PK 100/pack

Class 8.8, 
Zinc finish.

M5 (.80) x 12 D933
CS7009PK 100/pack

M5 (.80) x 10 D933
CS7008PK 100/pack

M4 (.70) x 16 D933
CS7002PK 100/pack

M4 (.70) x 12 D933
CS7001PK 100/pack

M6 (1.00) x 20 D933
CS7023PK 100/pack

M8 (1.25) x 100 D931
CS7055PK 50/pack

M8 (1.25) x 25 D933
CS7042PK 100/pack

M6 (1.00) x 16 D933
CS7022PK 100/pack

M10 (1.50) x 50 D933
CS7065PK 50/pack

M8 (1.25) x 45 D933
CS7046PK 100/pack

M8 (1.25) x 16 D933
CS7040PK 100/pack

M6 (1.00) x 12 D933
CS7021PK 100/pack

M8 (1.25) x 120 D931
CS7057PK 50/pack

M8 (1.25) x 40 D933
CS7045PK 100/pack

M6 (1.00) x 90 D931
CS7036PK 100/pack

M6 (1.00) x 10 D933
CS7020PK 100/pack

M8 (1.25) x 110 D931
CS7056PK 50/pack

M8 (1.25) x 30 D933
CS7043PK 100/pack

M6 (1.00) x 25 D933
CS7024PK 100/pack

M12 (1.75) x 45 D933
CS7081PK 50/pack



15ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

M12 (1.25) x 40 JIS
CS8022PK 100/pack

M12 (1.75) x 80 D933
CS7088PK 50/pack

M12 (1.25) x 35 JIS
CS8021PK 100/pack

M12 (1.25) x 30 JIS
CS8020PK 100/pack

M12 (1.25) x 20 JIS
CS8018PK 100/pack

M12 (1.25) x 50 JIS
CS8023PK 100/pack

FlangeCAP SCREWS
Zinc finish. M6 (1.00) x 12 JIS 

CS8501PK 100/pack

M6 (1.00) x 30 JIS
CS8505PK 100/pack

M8 (1.25) x 12 JIS
CS8510PK 100/pack

M8 (1.25) x 40 JIS
CS8516PK 100/pack

M10 (1.25) x 30 JIS
CS8523PK 100/pack

M6 (1.00) x 16 JIS
CS8502PK 100/pack

M6 (1.00) x 35 JIS
CS8506PK 100/pack

M8 (1.25) x 20 JIS
CS8512PK 100/pack

M8 (1.25) x 50 JIS
CS8518PK 100/pack

M10 (1.25) x 35 JIS
CS8524PK 100/pack

M6 (1.00) x 20 JIS
CS8503PK 100/pack

M6 (1.00) x 40 JIS
CS8507PK 100/pack

M8 (1.25) x 25 JIS
CS8513PK 100/pack

M10 (1.25) x 20 JIS
CS8521PK 100/pack

M10 (1.25) x 40 JIS
CS8525PK 100/pack

M6 (1.00) x 25 JIS
CS8504PK 100/pack

M6 (1.00) x 50 JIS
CS8509PK 100/pack

M8 (1.25) x 30 JIS
CS8514PK 100/pack

M10 (1.25) x 25 JIS
CS8522PK 100/pack

M10 (1.25) x 50 JIS
CS8527PK 100/pack

Socketed*	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.CAP SCREWS
Zinc finish. M4(.70) x 16mm D912  

SCS7002PK 100/pack
M5(.80) x 16mm D912
SCS7010PK 100/pack

M8(1.25) x 16mm D912
SCS7043PK 100/pack

KEEP YOUR VEHICLE 
RUNNING PROPERLY

NEED A TUNE-UP?

FOR MORE OF OUR APPEARANCE & RECONDITIONING PRODUCTS VISIT W W W.TECHNICIANSCHOICE .NET



16

FASTENERS & HARDWARE

LICENSE 
PLATE 

SCREW
S

FA1001EA

TEC Assorted License Plate Nuts & Screws
Our 520 piece assortment has 17 different style screws as well as 3 different kinds of 
nuts; covers most applications for both domestic and import vehicles. 

FA1001EA Each

LICENSE PLATE NUTS

M6 (1.00) Hex Nut Black Nylon
Black nylon.

F1028CS 1,500/case

1/4” (#14) Natural Nylon
Natural nylon.

F1023CS 750/case

1/4” (#14) White Plastic
White plastic.

F1003CS 750/case

LICENSE PLATE SCREWS

MachineSCREWS

M6 (1.00) x 16 Slotted Pan Head
Black nylon machine screw.

F1029CS 1,500/case

M6 (1.00) x 20 Phillips Pan Head
Zinc machine screw.

F1020CS 750/case

M6 (1.00) x 16 Slotted Hex Washer Head
Zinc machine screw.

F1016CS 750/case

M6 (1.00) x 12 Phillips Pan Head
Zinc machine screw.

F1017CS 1,500/case

M6 (1.00) x 16 Phillips Pan Head
Zinc machine screw.

F1006CS 750/case

1/4-20 x 5/8” Slotted Truss Washer Head
Black nylon machine screw.

F1031CS 1,500/case

1/4-20 x 3/4” Slotted Truss Head
Zinc machine screw.

F1042CS 1,500/case

M6 (1.00) x 20 Slotted Pan Head
Black nylon machine screw.

F1030CS 1,500/case

M6 (1.00) x 20 Phillips Pan Head
Black nylon machine screw.

F1035CS 1,500/case

M6 (1.00) x 20 Indented Black Hex Washer Head
10mm hex-13mm washer. Black body bolt.

F1045CS 750/case



17ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

F1058PK M5 (.80) x 12 Phillips Pan Washer Head
Zinc & yellow dichromate machine screw.

F1058PK 100/pack

F1061PK M6 (1.00) x 20 Phillips Pan Head
Stainless steel machine screw.

F1061PK 100/pack

M6 (1.00) x 20 Slotted Zinc Hex Washer Head 
Zinc body bolt.

F1046CS 750/case

F1077BULK M5 (.80) x 8 Phillips Pan Head
Stainless steel machine screw.

F1077BULK 1,000/bulk

F1047CS M6 (1.00) x 12 Phillips Pan Head
Stainless steel machine screw.

F1047CS 1,500/case

F1059PK M6 (1.00) x 16 Phillips Pan Head
Stainless steel machine screw.

F1059PK 100/pack

F1076BULK M6 (1.00) x 25 Phillips Pan Head
Stainless steel machine screw.

F1076BULK 500/bulk

F1078PK M6 (1.00) x 10 Phillips Pan Head

Stainless steel machine screw.
F1078PK 100/pack

Sheet MetalSCREWS

1/4 x 3/4” Slotted Truss Head
Zinc sheet metal screw.

F1001CS 1,500/case

1/4 x 3/4” Slotted Hex Washer Head
Black sheet metal screw.

F1032CS 750/case

1/4 x 5/8” Slotted Indented Hex Head
Black sheet metal screw.

F1009CS 750/case

1/4 x 3/4” Phillips Truss Head
Zinc sheet metal screw.

F1014CS 750/case

1/4 x 3/4” Phillips Indented Hex Washer Head
Yellow zinc sheet metal screw.

F1015CS 750/case

1/4 x 3/4” Slotted Hex Washer Head
Zinc sheet metal screw.

F1005CCS 1,500/case

1/4 x 3/4” Slotted Truss Head
Black sheet metal screw.

F1012CS 1,500/case

1/4 x 1/2” Thumb Screw
Dealer license plate screw.

F1044CS 375/case

M6.3-1.8 x 16 Duo Drive Truss Head
Silver Dacromet  sheet metal screw.

F1040CS 750/case

10 x 1/2” Phillips Truss Head
Stainless steel sheet metal screw.

F1057CS 750/case



18

FASTENERS & HARDWARE

SCREWS

SCREW
S

Self Drilling*	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.SCREWS
Zinc finish. 10 x 3/4” Philips Pan 

Head TEK
SDS1014PK 100/pack

8 x 1” Hex Washer 
Head TEK
SDS1202PK 100/pack

14 x 1” Hex Washer 
Head TEK
SDS1216PK 100/pack

10 x 1” Hex Washer 
Head TEK
SDS1208PK 100/pack

Sheet Metal*	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.SCREWS

8 x 1-1/4” Philips #6 
Oval Head, Chrome
SMS1133PK 100/pack

6 x 5/8” Philips Pan 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1505PK 100/pack

6 x 3/8” Philips Pan 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1503PK 100/pack

8 x 1/2” Philips Pan 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1510PK 100/pack

6 x 1/2” Philips Pan 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1504PK 100/pack

8 x 5/8” Philips Pan 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1511PK 100/pack

10 x 1” Philips #8 Oval 
Head, Chrome
SMS1141PK 100/pack

6 x 3/4” Philips Pan 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1506PK 100/pack

8 x 3/4” Philips Pan 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1512PK 100/pack

12 x 1” Philips Pan 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1536PK 100/pack

10 x 3/4” Philips Pan 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1523PK 100/pack

8 x 3/4” Philips Washer 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1765PK 100/pack

8 x 1” Philips Pan 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1514PK 100/pack

10 x 3/4” Philips Flat 
Washer Head, Black Oxide
SMS1734PK 50/pack

12 x 5/8” Philips Pan 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1533PK 100/pack

4.2 x 13mm Philips 
Washer Head, Black 
Oxide
SMS1767PK 100/pack

10 x 5/8” Philips Pan 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1522PK 100/pack

8 x 3/8” Philips Washer 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1764PK 100/pack

12 x 3/4” Philips Pan 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1534PK 100/pack

8 x 7/8” Philips Pan 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1513PK 100/pack

14 x 3/4” Philips Pan 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1541PK 100/pack

10 x 1” Philips Pan 
Head, Black Oxide
SMS1525PK 100/pack

4 x 10mm Philips 
Washer Head, Black 
Oxide
SMS1766PK 100/pack

Nuts

NUTS

NUTS

NUTS



19ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

NU
TSNUTS

Flange	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.Nuts
Zinc finish. M6 (1.00) Flange Nut

NT7602PK 100/pack
M8 (1.25) JIS
NT8501PK 100/pack

M10 (1.25) JIS
NT8502PK 100/pack

U*	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.NUTS

Replaces GM OEM 
#11503957.

Extruded U Nut M6 
(1.00) LNG
F1079PK* 25/pack

Pushnut*	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.NUTS

M6 x 17 Pushnut
PN111CS 1500/case

M6 x 17 Pushnut
PN111PK 100/pack

Hex	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.NUTS

M6 (1.00) Flange Nut
NT5000PK* 1/4-20 USS

M8 (1.25) D934
NT7004PK 100/pack

M4 (.70) D934
NT7000PK 100/pack

M8 (1.25) JIS
NT5002PK* 3/8-16 USS

M12 (1.75) D934
NT7006PK 100/pack

M6 (1.00) D934
NT7002PK 100/pack

M12 (1.25) JIS
NT8002PK 100/pack

M7 (1.00) D934
NT7003PK 100/pack

M6 (1.00) JIS
NT5001PK* 5/16-18 USS

M10 (1.50) D934
NT7005PK 100/pack

M5 (.80) D934
NT7001PK 100/pack

M10 (1.25) JIS
NT5003PK* 7/16-14 USS



20

FASTENERS & HARDWARE

WASHERS

W
ASHERS

FenderWASHERS
Zinc finish 
fender washer.

6 x 20mm
FNDW7000PK 100/pack

8 x 30mm
FNDW7002PK 100/pack

6 x 25mm
FNDW7001PK 100/pack

10 x 30mm
FNDW7003PK 100/pack

Flat - AluminumWASHERS
DIN 7603 
Aluminum flat 
washer. 

6 x 10mm
AW7000PK 100/pack

12 x 16mm
AW7004PK 100/pack

16 x 20mm
AW7008PK 100/pack

14 x 22mm
AW7012PK 100/pack

10 x 14mm
AW7002PK 100/pack

14 x 18mm
AW7006PK 100/pack

18 x 22mm
AW7010PK 100/pack

8 x 12mm
AW7001PK 100/pack

12 x 18mm
AW7005PK 100/pack

16 x 22mm
AW7009PK 100/pack

10 x 16mm
AW7003PK 100/pack

14 x 20mm
AW7007PK 100/pack

18 x 24mm
AW7011PK 100/pack

Flat - CopperWASHERS
DIN 7603 
Copper flat 
washer.

6 x 10mm
CW7000PK 100/pack

12 x 16mm
CW7004PK 100/pack

18 x 24mm
CW7008PK 100/pack

10 x 14mm
CW7002PK 100/pack

14 x 18mm
CW7006PK 100/pack

22 x 27mm
CW7010PK 100/pack

8 x 12mm
CW7001PK 100/pack

12 x 18mm
CW7005PK 100/pack

20 x 26mm
CW7009PK 100/pack

10 x 16mm
CW7003PK 100/pack

14 x 20mm
CW7007PK 100/pack

14 x 22mm
CW7011PK 100/pack

WASHERS



21ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

Flat - ZincWASHERS
Zinc finish 
flat washer.

Grade 8 1/4”  USS, 
Yellow Zinc
F6000PK 100/pack

Grade 8 1/2”  USS, 
Yellow Zinc
F6004PK 100/pack

7/16”  USS
FW5003PK 100/pack

Grade 8 3/8”  USS, 
Yellow Zinc
F6002PK 100/pack

5/16”  USS
FW5001PK 100/pack

M5 D125
FW7001PK 100/pack

Grade 8 5/16”  USS, 
Yellow Zinc
F6001PK 100/pack

1/4”  USS
FW5000PK 100/pack

1/2”  USS
FW5004PK 100/pack

Grade 8 7/16”  USS, 
Yellow Zinc
F6003PK 100/pack

3/8”  USS
FW5002PK 100/pack

M6 D125
FW7002PK 100/pack

M8 D125
FW7004PK 100/pack

M12 D125
FW7006PK 100/pack

M10 D125
FW7005PK 100/pack

Lock - ZincWASHERS
Zinc finish lock 
washer.

1/2” D127
LW5004PK 100/pack

M12 D127
LW7006PK 100/pack

M8 D127
LW7004PK 100/pack

M6 D127
LW7002PK 100/pack

M10 D127
LW7005PK 100/pack

ELIMINATE THOSE 
TOUGH SPOTS AND 
RESTORE THAT 
BRAND NEW LOOK!

HAVE STAINS THAT WON’T GO AWAY?

FOR MORE OF OUR APPEARANCE & RECONDITIONING PRODUCTS VISIT W W W.TECHNICIANSCHOICE .NET



22

FASTENERS & HARDWARE

MISC.
FASTENERS

Steel	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.COTTER PINS*
Extended prong, Zinc finish. 1/16 x 3/4”

CP101PK 200/pack

5/32 x 1-1/2” 
CP127PK 100/pack

1/8 x 3/4” 
CP117PK 200/pack

1/4 x 2” 
CP141PK 100/pack

1/8 x 1-3/4” 
CP121PK 200/pack

3.5 x 40mm
CP168PK 100/pack

3/32 x 1”
CP108PK 200/pack

5/32 x 2-1/2” 
CP130PK 100/pack

1/8 x 1-1/4” 
CP119PK 200/pack

3.2 x 32mm
CP165PK 100/pack

1/8 x 2-1/2” 
CP123PK 200/pack

5 x 50mm
CP176PK 100/pack

1/16 x 1”
CP102PK 200/pack

5/32 x 2” 
CP129PK 100/pack

1/8 x 1” 
CP118PK 200/pack

2.5 x 40mm
CP161PK 100/pack

1/8 x 2” 
CP122PK 200/pack

4 x 40mm
CP172PK 100/pack

3/32 x 1-1/2”
CP110PK 200/pack

3/16 x 1-1/2” 
CP134PK 100/pack

1/8 x 1-1/2” 
CP120PK 200/pack

3.2 x 40mm
CP166PK 100/pack

5/32 x 1” 
CP125PK 100/pack

3.2 x 50mm
CP179PK 100/pack

MISCELLANEOUS FASTENERS



23ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

RIVETS*

5/32” Aluminum Split
F1062PK 25/pack

5/32” Aluminum/Steel
F1072PK 25/pack

5/32” Aluminum
F1071PK 15/pack

Steel	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.RETAINING RINGS*
Zinc finish lock washer. 1/16”  E Type

RR100PK 100/pack

3/8”  E Type
RR110PK 100/pack

3/16”  E Type
RR106PK 100/pack

1/8”  E Type
RR102PK 100/pack

7/8”  E Type
RR115PK 50/pack

1/4”  E Type
RR108PK 100/pack

	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.VACUUM CONNECTORS*

1/8 x 1/8” Straight
VC100PK 10/pack

1/8 x 3/16”  Straight
VC115PK 10/pack

1/4”  Tee
VC107PK 10/pack

Universal Tee
VC134PK 5/pack

5/16”  Vacuum Cap
VC153PK 25/pack

5/16 x 5/16” Straight
VC103PK 25/pack

3/16 x 1/4”  Elbow
VC129PK 10/pack

5/16”  Wye
VC112PK 10/pack

3/16”  Vacuum Cap
VC151PK 100/pack

3/16 x 3/16” Straight
VC101PK 10/pack

3/16 x 3/16”  Elbow
VC128PK 10/pack

5/16”  Tee
VC108PK 10/pack

1/8”  Vacuum Cap
VC150PK 25/pack

3/16”  Tee
VC106PK 10/pack

Universal Straight
VC133PK 10/pack

3/16 x 1/4”  Straight
VC114PK 10/pack

1/4”  Vacuum Cap
VC152PK 25/pack



24

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT

AUTOMOTIVE LIGHTING

AUTOMOTIVE
LIGHTING

FLUORESCENT BULBS

Fluorescent Bulb Short
120V 13W PL Short Fluorescent Lamp

BPL1341 1/box

HALOGEN BULBS

H1
12V 55W

BH1 1/box

H1
12V 55W

BH1 1/box

H7
12V 55W

BH7 1/box

H11 LL
12V 55W Long Life

BH11LL 1/box

H8
12V 35W

BH8 1/box

H11
12V 55W

BH11 1/box

H11
12V 55W

BH11 1/box

H7 LL
12V 55W Long Life

BH7LL 1/box

H4
12V 60/55W

BH4 1/box

880  
T3 1/4 12V 27W

BH880 1/box

885  
T-3 1/4 12V 50W

BH885 1/box

899
T3 1/4 12.8V 37.5W

BH899 1/box

896
T3 1/4 12V 37.5W

BH896 1/box

893
T3 1/4 12.8V 37.5W

BH893 1/box

881
T3 1/4 12V 27W

BH881 1/box

H9
12V 65W

BH9 1/box

898
T3 1/4 12.8V 37.5W

BH898 1/box

894
T3 1/4 12V 37W Angle

BH894 1/box



25ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

9004 HIB
T4 5/8 12.8V 70/50W 
High Intensity Blue

BH9004HIB 1/box

9003/HB2
T4 5/8 12.8V 60/55W

BH9003 1/box

9004/HB1  
 T4 5/8 12.8V 65/45W

BH9004 1/box

9005/HB3
T4 12.8V 65W

BH9005 1/box

9005XS
T4 12.8V 65W 
Straight Base

BH9005XS 1/box

9006/HB4
12.8V 55W Angle

BH9006 1/box

9005XSLL
T4 12.8V 65W 
Straight Base Long 
Life

BH9005XSLL 1/box

9006XS
12.8V 55.0W Straight 
Base

BH9006XS 1/box

9007LL
12.8V 65/55W Long 
Life

BH9007LL 1/box

9006XSLL
12.8V 55W Straight 
Base Long Life

BH9006XSLL 1/box

9145
T4 12V 45W (H10)

BH9145 1/box

9040
T4 12.8V 40W

BH9040 1/box

9008/H13
12V 60/55W (H13)

BH9008 1/box

9007/HB5
12.8V 65/55W Axial

BH9007 1/box

D2R
T3 85V 35W High 
Intensity Discharge 
Lamp

BHD2R 1/box

9055
T4 12.8V 55W (H12)

BH9055 1/box

D2S
T3 85V 35W 
High Intensity 
Discharge Lamp

BHD2S 1/box

MINI BULBS

1141
S8 SC BA15s 12.8V 
1.44A 21CP

BM1141 10/box

1003
B6 SC BA15s 12.8V 
.94A 15CP

BM1003 10/box

1156NA
S8 SC BA15s 12.8V 
2.10A 24CP Natural 
Amber

BM1156NA 10/box1073
S8 SC BA15s 12.8V 
1.80A 32CP

BM1073 10/box

1156
S8 SC BA15s 12.8V 
2.10A 32CP

BM1156 10/box

1142
S8 DC Bay15d 12.8V 
1.44A 21CP

BM1142 10/box

1157
S8 DC Index Bay15d 
12.8/14.0V 2.1/ .59A 
32/3CP

BM1157 10/box

1157NA
S8 DC Ind Bay15d 
12.8/14.0V 2.1/ .59A 
24/2.2CP Natural 
Amber

BM1157NA 10/box



26

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT

193
T3 1/4 Wedge 14V 
.33A 2CP

BM193 10/box

E212-2
T3 Festoon 13.5V .74A 
6CP

BM212-2 10/box

1893
T3 1/4 Min BA9s 14V 
.33A 2CP

BM1893 10/box

2057NA
S8 DC Index Bay15d 
12.8/ 14V 2.1/ .48A 24/ 
1.5CP Natural Amber

BM2057NA 10/box

1816
T3 1/4 M Bay 13V .33A 
3CP

BM1816 10/box

194NA
T3 1/4 Wedge 
(W2.1X9.2d) 14V .27A 
Natural Amber

BM194NA 10/box

194
T3 1/4 Wedge 
(W2.1X9.5d) 14V .27A 
2CP

BM194 10/box

2357
S8 DC Index Bay15d 
12.8/ 14V 2.2/ .59 
40/3CP

BM2357 10/box

1895
G4 1/2 Min BA9s 14V 
.27A 2CP

BM1895 10/box

E211-2
T3 Festoon 12.8V .97A 
12CP

BM211-2 10/box

1891
T3 1/4 M Bay 14V .24A 
2CP

BM1891 10/box

2057
S8 DC Index Bay15d 
12.8/14.0V 24/2.2CP

BM2057 10/box

24
T2 3/4 Wedge 14V 
.24A 2CP

BM24 10/box

2357NA
S8 DC Index Bay15d 
12.8V 30/2.2CP 
Natural Amber

BM2357NA 10/box

2397
S8 DC Index 12V 
40/2CPe

BM2397 10/box

161
T3 1/4 wedge 
(W2.1X9.5d) 14V .19A 
1CP

BM161 10/box

168
T3 1/4 Wedge 
(W2.1X9.5d) 14V .35A 
3CP

BM168 10/box

2821
T3 1/4 Wedge 
(W2.1X9.5d) 12V 3W 
.25A 1.76CP (W3W)

BM2821 10/box

3156NA
S8 S.F. Wedge 
(W2.5X16d) 12.8V 2.1A 
32CP Natural Amber

BM3156NA 10/box

3057
S8 D.F. Wedge 12.8/14V 
2.10/.48A 32/2CP

BM3057 10/box

24NA
T2 3/4 Wedge 14V.27A 
1.5CP Natural Amber

BM24NA 10/box

3057NA
S8 D.F. Wedge 12.8/14V 
2.10/.48A 24/1.5CP 
Natural Amber

BM3057NA 10/box

2825
T3 1/4 Wedge 
(W2.1X9.5d) .4A 4.0CP 
(W5W12V)

BM2825 10/box

2721
T-1 1/2 Sub-Miniature 
Wedge 12V 1.2W .96A 
.48CP

BM2721 10/box

3156
S8 S.F. Wedge 
(W2.5X16d) 12.8V 2.1A 
32CP (P27W)

BM3156 10/box

3047LL
S8 D.F. Wedge 12.8/ 
14V 1.16/ .48A 21/ 2CP 
Long Life

BM3047LL 10/box



27ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

3175
T3 Festoon 12V 10W 
10X31MM

BM3175 10/box

3157
S8 D.F. Wedge 
(W2.5X16q)12.8/ 
14V 2.10/ .59A 
32/3CP(P27/7W)

BM3157 10/box

3157NA
S8 D.F. Wedge 
(W2.5X16q) 12.8/14V 
2.1/.59A 24/2.2CP 
Natural Amber

BM3157NA 10/box

3496
T6 DC IND 12V 
43/3CP HONDA

BM3496 10/box

4114LL
S8 DF Wedge 14/14V 
2.2/ .59A 32/3 CP 
Long Life

BM4114LL 10/box

37  
T1 3/4 Wedge 
(W2.1X4.9d) 14V .09A 
.5CP

BM37 10/box

3457
S8 DF Wedge 
12.8/14.0V 2.2/.59A 
40/3CP

BM3457 10/box

3497
T6 SC Bay 12.8V 
45CP HONDA

BM3497 10/box
561
T3 RIG LOP 12.8V 
.97A 12CP

BM561 10/box

5008
T6 SC BA15s 12V 
.83A 10CP (R10W)

BM5008 10/box3457NA
S8 DF Wedge 
12.8/14.0V 2.2/.59A 
30/2.2CP Natural 
Amber

BM3457NA 10/box

4157LL
S8 DF Wedge 
12.8/14V 2.10/.59A 
32/3CP Long Life

BM4157LL 10/box

4157NALL
S8 DF Wedge 
12.8/14V 2.2/.59A 
24/2.2CP Natural 
Amber Long Life

BM4157NALL 10/box

BM5007 10/box5007
T6 SC BA15s 12V 
.41A 4.0CP (R5W) 

53
G3 1/2 BA9s 14.4V 
.12A 1CP

BM53 10/box

BUT DON’T FORGET 
ABOUT YOUR HANDS!

HAVING A CLEAN VEHICLE IS NICE,

FOR MORE OF OUR APPEARANCE & RECONDITIONING PRODUCTS VISIT W W W.TECHNICIANSCHOICE .NET



28

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT

6411
T3 1/4 Festoon Cap 
12V 10W .83A 8CP 
10x41MM

BM6411 10/box

6418
T3 1/4 Festoon Cap 
(SV8.5-8)12V .42A 
3.58CP (C5W)

BM6418 10/box

67
G-6 S.C. BA15s 13.5V 
.59A 4CP

BM67 10/box

64136
Halogen Lamp H21W 
12V 21W BAY9s 
(H21W)

BM64136 10/box

57
G4 1/2 BA9s 14V .24A 
2CP

BM57 10/box

64132
Halogen Lamp H6W 
12V 6W BAX9s (H6W)

BM64132 10/box

6253  
G4 1/2 M.B. 12V .5A 
4.2CP

BM6253 10/box

74
T-1 3/4 Wedge 
(W2.1X4.9d ) 14V .10A 
.7CP

BM74 10/box

7225
S8 Index DC BAZ15d 
12V 1.75/.33A 35/ 
1.20CP (P21/4W)

BM7225 10/box

7440
T-6 1/2 Wedge W3X16d 
12V 21W (W21W)

BM7440 10/box

73
T-1 3/4 Wedge 
(W2.1X4.9d) 14V .08A 
.3CP

BM73 10/box 906
T5 Wedge 13V .69A 
6CP 

BM906 10/box

7440NA
T-6 1/2 Wedge 
W3X16d 12V 21W 
Natural Amber 
(WY21W)

BM7440NA 10/box

7443NA
T-6 1/2 Wedge 
W3X16q 12V 21/5W 
Natural Amber 
(WY21/5W)

BM7443NA 10/box

7512
S8 DC BAY 24V .875A

BM7512 10/box

906A
T5 Wedge 13V .69A 
6CP-Amber

BM906A 10/box

7441
T6 Wedge 1/2 12.8V 
27W (W27W)

BM7441 10/box

7506
S-8 S.C. BA15s 12V 
1.75A 37CP (P21W)

BM7506 10/box

7528
S8 DC Index BAY15d 
12V 1.75/.33A 35/ 
1.20CP (P21/5W)

BM7528 10/box

7443
T-6 1/2 Wedge 
W3X16q 12V 21/5W 
(W21/5W)

BM7443 10/box

7507
S-8 S.C. BAU15s 
12V 21W 1.75A 
22CP Natural Amber 
(PY21W)

BM7507 10/box

89
G-6 S.C. BA15s 13V 
.58A 6CP

BM89 10/box

90
G-6 D.C. BA15d 13V 
.58A 6CP

BM90 10/box

70
T-1 3/4 Sub-Min Wedge 
(2.1x4.9d) 14V .15A 
1.5CP

BM70 10/box

912
T5 Wedge 12.8V 1A 
12CP

BM912 10/box

916
T5 Wedge 13.5V .54A 
2CP

BM916 10/box



29ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

922
T5 Wedge 12.8V .98A 
15CP

BM922 10/box
PC194
PC Socket with T-3 1/4 
Wedge (W2.1X9.5d) 
14V .27A 2CP C-2F

BMPC194 10/box

93
S-8 S.C. BA15s 12.8V 
1.04A 15CP

BM93 10/box

921
T-5 Wedge 
(W2.1X9.5d) 12.8V 
1.4A 21CP (W16W) 

BM921 10/box PC168
Blue PC Socket 
with T-3 1/4 Wedge 
(W2.1X9.5d) 14V .35A 
3CP C-2F

BMPC168 10/box

ROUGH SERVICE BULBS

100W  
A19 E26 Incandescent 
Frosted 100W

BM1141 6/box

BULB CABINET
(44) Bins, various 
sizes to accommodate 
all lighting. Bins 
are interlocking and have lock tabs to hold everything 
securely.  Flat label surface for easy identification. Black 
& gray, durable plastic construction. Designed to sit on 
counter or mount to wall (hardware included).

MBCAB Each

50W  
A19 E26 Incandescent 
Frosted 50W

BM1003 6/box

75W  
A19 E26 Incandescent 
Frosted 75W

BM1073 6/box

PROLONG THE LIFE 
OF YOUR TOOLS!

YOUR EQUIPMENT IS IMPORTANT

REMOVES OILREMOVES GREASE

REMOVES DUST DRIES FAST

FOR MORE OF OUR APPEARANCE & RECONDITIONING PRODUCTS VISIT W W W.TECHNICIANSCHOICE .NET



30

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT

BATTERIES & FLASHLIGHTS

BATTERIES &
FLASHLIGHTS

BATTERIES

AAA BALAAACS 144/case

6V HD Carbon 
Zinc

B1209CS 12/case

389 B389CS 6/case

9V BAL9VCS 72/case

12V A23 Kyls 
Alkaline

B12VKECS 72/case

392 B392CS 100/case

12V A27
12V 35W

BA27BPCS	 288/case

357 B357CS 6/case

H7 B3VLITHCS 48/case

AAAA
Industrial Alkaline

BAAAACS 12/case

AA BALAACS 144/case

C BALCCS 72/case

CR1220 BCR1220CS 6/case

CR1620 BCR1620CS 100/case

CR1632
3V Lithium

BCR1632CS	 100/case

CR2016
3V Lithium

BCR2016CS 100/case

CR2025
3V Lithium

BCR2025CS 100/case

CR2032
3V Lithium

BCR2032CS 100/case

CR1616 BCR1616CS 100/case

CR1632
3V Lithium. Rayovac.

KECR1632CS 72/case

CR2025
3V Lithium. Rayovac.

KECR2025CS 72/case

CR2032
3V Lithium. Rayovac.

KECR2032CS	 72/case



31ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

CR2450
3V Lithium. Energizer.

BCR2450CS 72/case

D BALDCS 72/case

ECR1216 BECR1216CS 100/case

6V BEN529CS 6/case

CR2412
3V Lithium

BCR2412CS 100/case

AAA Lithium BLITHAAACS 96/case

AA Lithium BLITHAACS 96/case

1/2 AA Lithium BLITHHALFAACS 50/case

9V Rechargeable BR9VCS 24/case

AAA Rechargeable BRAAACS 48/case

AA Rechargeable BRAACS 48/case

C Rechargeable BRCCS 48/case

Family Battery 
Recharger

BRCHARGERCS 3/case

D Rechargeable BRDCS 48/case

FLASHLIGHTS

Eveready by Energizer LED Pen Flashlight
Pen flashlight with handy pocket clip & a super bright LED bulb.

BFP211CS 12/case

200 Lumen Tactical Flashlight
High performance Cree XRE LED, with spot to flood adjustment. 3 modes: High (200 
Lumens), Low (70 Lumens) & Strobe. Beam Distance: 415 ft. (130 m). Runtime: 2 hrs. 
(high), 6 hrs. (low) & 8 hrs. (strobe). 3AAA Alkaline batteries included. Aircraft grade 
aluminum body with holster included. Water resistant.

BRNT3AAACS 4/case



32

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT

FUSES

FUSES

ATO

5 AMP Tan AF100CS 100/case

10 AMP Red AF102CS 100/case

7.5 AMP Brown AF101CS 100/case

15 AMP Blue AF103CS 100/case

20 AMP Yellow AF104CS 100/case

25 AMP Clear AF105CS 100/case

30 AMP Green AF106CS 100/case

JCASE

30AMP Pink AF120CS 100/case

50 AMP Red AF122CS 100/case20 AMP Blue AF119CS 100/case

40 AMP Green AF121CS 100/case

60 AMP Yellow AF123CS 100/case

ADD A CIRCUIT

ATO HD Inline Fuseholder AF398EA Each

Mini Add A Circuit AF396EA Each

ATO Add A Circuit AF395EA Each



33ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

LOW PROFILEJCASE

20 AMP Blue AF399CS 10/box

60 AMP Yellow AF403CS 10/box

40 AMP Green AF401CS 10/box

30 AMP Pink AF400CS 10/box

50 AMP Red AF402CS 10/box

Low ProfileMINI

5 AMP Orange AF124CS	 100/case

10 AMP Red AF126CS 100/case

20 AMP Yellow AF128CS 100/case

7.5 AMP Brown AF125CS 100/case

15 AMP Blue AF127CS 100/case

25 AMP White AF129CS 100/case

30 AMP Green AF130CS 100/case

MAXI

20 AMP Yellow AF114CS 100/case

40 AMP Orange AF116CS 100/case

30 AMP Green AF115CS 100/case

50 AMP Red AF117CS 100/case

60 AMP Blue AF118CS 100/case

MINI

5 AMP Tan AF107CS 100/case

10 AMP Red AF109CS 100/case

20 AMP Yellow AF111CS 100/case

7.5 AMP Brown AF108CS 100/case

15 AMP Blue AF110CS 100/case

25 AMP Clear AF112CS 100/case

30 AMP Green AF113CS 100/case

2 AMP Gray AF408CS 100/case



34

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT
Female	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.PAL*

20 AMP Blue AF134CS 10/box

60 AMP Yellow AF138CS 10/box30 AMP Pink AF135CS 10/box

50 AMP Red AF137CS 10/box

40 AMP Green AF136CS 10/box

Straight Male	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.PAL*

30 AMP Pink AF139CS 10/box

80 AMP Black AF141CS 10/box

120 AMP Gray AF143CS 10/box60 AMP Yellow AF140CS 10/box

100 AMP Blue AF142CS 10/box

Bent Male 13/16	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.PAL*

30 AMP Pink AF144CS 10/box 70 AMP Brown AF148CS 10/box

60 AMP Yellow AF147CS 10/box 120 AMP Gray AF151CS 10/box

40 AMP Green AF145CS 10/box 80 AMP Black AF149CS 10/box

50 AMP Red AF146CS 10/box 100 AMP Blue AF150CS 10/box

Mini Female	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.PAL*

40 AMP Green AF153CS 10/box30 AMP Pink AF152CS 10/box



35ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

Bent Male 9/16	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.PAL*

30 AMP Pink AF154CS 10/box

100 AMP Blue AF158CS 10/box

80 AMP Black AF157CS 10/box

40 AMP Green AF155CS 10/box

50 AMP Red AF156CS 10/box

Locking Female	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.PAL*

25 AMP Brown AF159CS 10/box 30 AMP Green AF160CS 10/box

OUR AEROSOL PRODUCTS 
COVER A RANGE OF NEEDS!

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING SPECIFIC?

LUBRICANTS BRAKE CLEANERSUNDERHOOD

FOR MORE OF OUR APPEARANCE & RECONDITIONING PRODUCTS VISIT W W W.TECHNICIANSCHOICE .NET



36

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT

GRINDING &
SURFACE

Quick-change cloth-backed discs are excellent for blending, finishing & grinding most any material. The flexible backing will 
adapt to contoured & irregular surfaces & penetrate hard to reach areas. The Type-R fastening system allows for quick & 
easy changeovers. Discs must be used with a like-sized holder pad & at a speed that does not exceed the pad’s maximum 
RPM rating. Applications include deburring, grinding, edge-breaking, surface refinement.

2” 24 Grit 
Grinding Disc
GD1001BX 50/box

2” 50 Grit
Grinding Disc
GD1003BX 50/box

2” 36 Grit
Grinding Disc
GD1002BX 50/box

2” 60 Grit
Grinding Disc
GD1004BX 50/box

2” 80 Grit
Grinding Disc
GD1005BX 50/box

3” 24 Grit
Grinding Disc
GD1007BX 25/box

2” 120 Grit
Grinding Disc
GD1006BX 50/box

3” 36 Grit
Grinding Disc
GD1008BX 25/box

3” 50 Grit
Grinding Disc
GD1009BX 25/box

3” 80 Grit
Grinding Disc
GD1011BX 25/box

3” 60 Grit
Grinding Disc
GD1010BX 25/box

3” 120 Grit
Grinding Disc
GD1012BX 25/box

GRINDING DISCS

GRINDING & SURFACE

Often referred to as “cookies”, these non-woven surface conditioning materials are both flexible & durable. The “cushioned-type” 
construction provides excellent conformability & provides a long, uniform & consistent cut rate throughout the discs life. The 
Type-R fastening system allows for quick & easy changeovers. Discs must be used with a like-sized holder pad & at a speed 
that does not exceed the pad’s maximum RPM rating. Applications include cleaning, blending, finishing (i.e. quick removal of 
hardened gasket material, surface rust, corrosion & oxidation, paint removal, blending of welds & parting lines, light deburring, 
edge radiussing, satin finishing, ferrous & non-ferrous materials. Coarse: 80-120 grit finish. Medium: 150-220 grit finish.

2” Coarse Brown 
Surface Disc
SD1001BX 50/box

2” Medium Maroon 
Surface Disc
SD1002BX 50/box

3” Coarse Brown 
Surface Disc
SD1003BX 25/box

3” Medium Maroon 
Surface Disc
SD1004BX 25/box

	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.SURFACE DISCS

Cutoff Wheel
3” dia. x 1/16” thick x 3/8” arbor.  Made in the U.S.A.

CW1001BX 50/box

2” Holder Pad w/ Mandrel
For Type-R Fastening systems. Use with 2” Surface Discs (SD1001 and SD1002) and 2” 
Grinding Discs (GD1001 to GD1006)

HP2 Each

3” Holder Pad w/ Mandrel
For Type-R Fastening systems. Use with 3” Surface Discs (SD1003 and SD1004) and 3” 
Grinding Discs (GD1007 to GD1012)

HP3 Each

HOSE CLAMPS

HOSE CLAMPS



37ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

HOSE CLAMPS HO
SE

CL
AM

PS

Fuel InjectionHOSE CLAMPS
Zinc plated carbon 
steel.

Fuel Injection Hose 
Clamp 1/4”  
HCFI250CS 200/case

Fuel Injection Hose 
Clamp 5/16” 
HCFI312CS 200/case

Fuel Injection Hose 
Clamp 3/8”
HCFI375CS 200/case

Euro*	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.HOSE CLAMPS

Euro Hose Clamp 8-12
HC812CS 500/case

Euro Hose Clamp 30-45
HC3045CS 300/case

Euro Hose Clamp 12-20
HC1220CS 500/case

Euro Hose Clamp 60-80
HC6080CS 100/case

Euro Hose Clamp 10-16
HC1016CS 500/case

Euro Hose Clamp 40-60
HC4060CS 200/case

Euro Hose Clamp 20-32
HC2032CS 300/case

Euro Hose Clamp 8-16
HC816CS 500/case

Euro Hose Clamp 32-50
HC3250CS 200/case

Euro Hose Clamp 16-25
HC1625CS 300/case

Euro Hose Clamp 70-90
HC7090CS 100/case

Euro Hose Clamp 12-18
HC1218CS 500/case

Euro Hose Clamp 50-70
HC5070CS 200/case

Euro Hose Clamp 25-40
HC2540CS 300/case

MiniHOSE CLAMPS
Partial stainless 
steel.

Mini Hose Clamp
5/16” x 7/8”
HCM6PCS 1000/case

Mini Hose Clamp
1/4” x 5/8” 
HCM4PCS 1000/case



38

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT
Worm DriveHOSE CLAMPS

Partial stainless 
steel.

Hose Clamp
1 1/2” x 2 1/2” 
HC32HCS 500/case

Hose Clamp
11/16” x 1 1/2”
HC16HCS 500/case

Hose Clamp
2 1/4” x 3 1/2”
HC48HCS 200/case

Hose Clamp
3” x 5”  
HC72HCS 100/case

Hose Clamp 5” x 7”
HC104HCS 100/case

Hose Clamp
1/2” x 1 1/4”
HC12HCS 500/case

Hose Clamp
2 1/4” x 3 1/4”
HC44HCS 200/case

Hose Clamp
1 1/4” x 2 1/4” 
HC28HCS 500/case

Hose Clamp
2 1/2” x 4 1/2”
HC64HCS 100/case

Hose Clamp
4 1/2” x 6 1/2”
HC96HCS 100/case

Hose Clamp
1 3/4” x 2 3/4”
HC36HCS 500/case

Hose Clamp
3/4” x 1 3/4”
HC20HCS 500/case

Hose Clamp
2 3/4” x 3 3/4”  
HC52HCS 100/case

Hose Clamp
3 1/2” x 5 1/2” 
HC80HCS 100/case

Hose Clamp
1/2” x 1 1/16” 
HC10HCS 500/case

Hose Clamp
2” x 3”
HC40HCS 500/case

Hose Clamp
1” x 2”
HC24HCS 500/case

Hose Clamp
3” x 4” 
HC56HCS 100/case

Hose Clamp
4” x 6”  
HC88HCS 100/case

Hose Clamp
3/8” x 7/8”
HC6HCS 500/case

Hose Clamp
7/16” x 1” 
HC8HCS 500/case

THESE SORBENT PADS 
WILL SOAK UP ALMOST 
ANY LIQUID!

WORRIED ABOUT SPILLS?

FOR MORE OF OUR APPEARANCE & RECONDITIONING 
PRODUCTS VIST W W W.TECHNICIANSCHOICE .NET



39ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

WE’VE GOT YOU COVERED!
NO MATTER WHAT YOU NEED,

FOR MORE OF OUR APPEARANCE & RECONDITIONING PRODUCTS VISIT W W W.TECHNICIANSCHOICE .NET



40

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT

TIRE REPAIR

TIRE REPAIR

Medium Round Patch
Rubber patch for repairing injuries to tubes & rubber products. Patch Size Inch: 2.25” 
Patch Size mm: 56mm

TR1002CS 25/case

Combi-Unit with Pilot Wire Small
A steel pilot wire is molded into the plugs so that when the wire is pulled through the 
injury, the plug fills the injury & the patch seals the innerliner. Stem size = 1/4” (6mm)

TR1005CS 10-25 pack/case

Rubber Stem Repair - 1/4”
A steel pilot wire is molded into the plugs so that when the wire is pulled through the 
injury, the plug fills the injury. Stem size = 1/4” (6mm) 

TR1006CS 10 boxes/case

Radial Repair Patch-2 1/4”
Medium, round, 2 1/4” patch size.

TR1007CS 10 boxes/case

Radial Patch-2x3” TR1008CS 18 boxes/case

Radial Patch-3x4” TR1009CS 14 boxes/case

Bias-Ply Repair-3x3”
Two ply.

TR1010BX 50/box

Tire Repair Wall Cabinet Kit
Includes Wall Cabinet and 1 of each of the following: TR1002, TR1005, TR1006, 
TR1007, TR1008, TR1011, TR1012, TR1013, TR1014, TR1015, TR1016, TR1017, 
TR1018, TR1019, TR1034 and TR1047.

TR1001EA Each

Pistol Grip Open Eye Needle Inserting Tool TR1003PK 2/pack

Fat Brown String
Size Inches: 4” Size mm: 100mm 

TR1004CS 24-50 pack/case

Aerosol Buffing Solution
For use in conjunction with scraping tool to aid in dissolving & removing contaminants 
& lubricants from the innerlining before buffing.

TR1012CS 12-16oz. cans/case

Fast Dry Cement TR1089CS 12-8oz. cans/case

Bead Sealer
Bead sealer helps to prevent leaks between the tire bead and rim.

TR1090CS 10-32oz. cans/case

Inner Liner Sealer
For use around the edges of repair units, overbuff areas and on porous innerliners.

TR1091CS 10-16oz. cans/case



41ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

Yellow Tire Marking Crayon TR1020CS 144/case

Ball Bearing Stitcher
Wood handled, ball bearing stitcher (1-1/4 x 1/8”, 31x3mm).

TR1015EA Each

Quick Release Adaptor
QR adaptor w/set screws for 1/4” shank.  
Use with CC4.5-CC6.

TR1016CS 10/case

1/4” 6mm Carbide Cutter
CC6. Use with 1/4” stems.

TR1017PK 5/pack

Inner Liner Scraper
Rubber scraper.

TR1018PK 5/pack

Brass Wire Brush
Wood handle with stiff brass bristles.

TR1019CS 12/case

Valve Cap - Dome Style
Black plastic.

TR1021BX 100/box

Snap-In Valve 1
Snap-in/clamp-in valves for tubeless passenger & light truck tires. All valves are 
equipped with a high temp valve core. Rim Hole Diameter: 0.453” Max. psi: 65 Valve 
Size Inch: 1” Valve Size mm: 25mm

TR1022CS 10-50 packs/case

Snap-In Valve-Chrome 1
Snap-in/clamp-in valves for tubeless passenger & light truck tires. All valves are 
equipped with a high temp valve core. Rim Hole Diameter: 0.453” Max. psi: 65 Valve 
Size Inch: 1” Valve Size mm: 25mm

TR1023CS 10-50 packs/case

Snap-In Valve 1.25
Snap-in/clamp-in valves for tubeless passenger & light truck tires. All valves are 
equipped with a high temp valve core. Rim Hole Diameter: 0.453” Max. psi: 65 Valve 
Size Inch: 1.25” Valve Size mm: 31mm

TR1024CS 10-50 packs/case

Snap-In Valve-Chrome 1.25
Snap-in/clamp-in valves for tubeless passenger & light truck tires. All valves are 
equipped with a high temp valve core. Rim Hole Diameter: 0.453” Max. psi: 65 Valve 
Size Inch: 1.25” Valve Size mm: 31mm

TR1025CS 10-50 packs/case

Snap-In Valve 1.5
Snap-in/clamp-in valves for tubeless passenger & light truck tires. All valves are 
equipped with a high temp valve core. Rim Hole Diameter: 0.453” Max. psi: 65 Valve 
Size Inch: 1.5” Valve Size mm: 37mm

TR1026CS 10-50 packs/case

Snap-In Valve 1.25 L
Snap-in/clamp-in valves for tubeless passenger & light truck tires. All valves are 
equipped with a high temp valve core. Rim Hole Diameter: 0.625” Max. psi: 65 Valve 
Size Inch: 1.25” Valve Size mm: 31mm 

TR1027CS 10-50 packs/case

Clamp-In Custom Wheel Valve 1 7/16
Snap-in/clamp-in valves for tubeless passenger & light truck tires. All valves are 
equipped with a high temp valve core. Rim Hole Diameter: 0.453” Valve Size Inch: 1 
7/16” Valve Size mm: 39mm

TR1028CS 10-10 packs/case

Snap-In Valve 2 
Snap-in/clamp-in valves for tubeless passenger & light truck tires. All valves are 
equipped with a high temp valve core. Rim Hole Diameter: 0.453” Max. psi: 65 Valve 
Size Inch: 2” Valve Size mm: 50mm

TR1029CS 10-50 packs/case



42

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT

Mounting Paste-New Style
Helps to prevent bead damage. 7.7lb pail.

TR1040CS 4/case

Mounting Paste
Helps to prevent bead damage. 7.7lb pail.

TR1036CS 4/case

Concentrated Tire Mounting Lubricant
Helps to prevent bead damage.

TR1041CS (4) 1 gal/case

Snap-In Valve-Chrome 2
Snap-in/clamp-in valves for tubeless passenger & light truck tires. All valves are 
equipped with a high temp valve core. Rim Hole Diameter: 0.453” Max. psi: 65 Valve 
Size Inch: 2” Valve Size mm: 50mm

TR1030CS 10-50 packs/case

Snap-In Valve 2.5
Snap-in/clamp-in valves for tubeless passenger & light truck tires. All valves are 
equipped with a high temp valve core. Rim Hole Diameter: 0.453” Max. psi: 65 Valve 
Size Inch: 2.5” Valve Size mm: 62mm

TR1031CS 10-50 packs/case

Snap-In Valve 2.5
Snap-in/clamp-in valves for tubeless passenger & light truck tires. All valves are 
equipped with a high temp valve core. Rim Hole Diameter: 0.625” Max. psi: 65 Valve 
Size Inch: 2.5” Valve Size mm: 62mm

TR1032CS 10-50 packs/case

2-1/2” Dia. Buffing Wheels
2-1/2” Dia. Buffing Wheels, Fine Grit.

TR1033EA Each

2 1/2” Threaded Quick Release Adaptor
2-1/4” threaded QR arbor, 3/8”, 24-T.

TR1034EA Each

Valve Core Removal & Inserting Tool 
Standard & large bore screwdriver-style valve core removal and inserting tool.

TR1037CS 10/case

Combi-Unit with Pilot Wire Medium
A steel pilot wire is molded into the plugs so that when the wire is pulled through the 
injury, the plug fills the injury & the patch seals the innerliner. Stem Size Inch: 3/8” 
Stem Size mm: 10mm

TR1039CS 10-25 packs/case

Tire Repair Spreader
The tire repair spreader provides easy acces for repairing 13-20” passenger and light 
truck tires;  has foot-control swivels, tilts, and is equipped with a tool tray and a floor 
stand base-plate. 

TR1035EA Each

Snap-In Valve High Pressure 1.75
Snap-in/clamp-in valves for tubeless passenger & light truck tires. All valves are 
equipped with a high temp valve core. Rim Hole Diameter: 0.453” Max. psi: 80 Valve 
Size Inch: 1.75” Valve Size mm: 45mm

TR1038CS 10-50 packs/case

1” Tire Paste Brush
1” diameter bristled head. 45° head for ease of application.

TR1042CS 10/case

Pistol Grip Closed Eye Needle Inserting Tool TR1043CS 10/case



43ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

Skiving Knife - Taper Point
Wood handled, taper point skiving knife.

TR1044CS 12/case

Pistol Grip Spiral Cementing Tool TR1045CS 10/case

1/4” Arbor for Buffing Wheel
1/4” arbor for mounting buffing wheels.

TR1046EA Each

Tire & Lube
Helps to prevent bead damage. 8 lbs.

TR1056CS 4/case

Buffing Rasp - 80 grit TR1047CS 10/case

Tire Swab TR1051CS 12/case

Small Round Patch
Small, round.  Patch size 1-5/8” (42mm).

TR1052CS 25 boxes/case

Large Round Patch
Large, round.  Patch size 3-1/8” (80mm).

TR1053CS 20 boxes/case

Radial Repair Patch-1 1/2”
Small, round. Patch size 1-1/2” (40mm).

TR1054CS 10 boxes/case

Radial Repair Patch-3 1/8”
Large, round. Patch size 3-1/8” (80mm).

TR1055CS 10 boxes/case

4 in 1 Valve Repair Tool 
Snap-in/clamp-in valves for tubeless passenger & light truck tires. All valves are 
equipped with a high temp valve core. Rim Hole Diameter: 0.453” Max. psi: 65 Valve 
Size Inch: 1.25” Valve Size mm: 31mm

TR1057CS 10/case

Valve Core Removal Tool TR1058CS 10/case

7” Black String TR1059CS 24 boxes/case

Valve Insertion Tool
Solid-bar pull-through valve insertion tool.

TR1048CS 10/case

Valve Insertion/Removal Tool
Big yank valve removal/insertion tool.

TR1049CS 10/case

String Repair Kit
String, cement & tools included.

TR1060EA Each

Ball Bearing Stitcher 2x1/4” 
Wood handled, ball bearing stitcher (2x1/4”, 50x6mm)

TR1061EA Each



44

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT
Medium Reinforced Patch
Vulcanizes to the innerliner & fills the injury. 
Stem Size Inch: 3/8” Valve Size mm: 10mm

TR1062CS 10-25 packs/case

Chrome Valve Cap TR1066CS 1000/case

Roller Wheel Economy Stitcher TR1063CS 12/case

Skiving Knife - Round End
Wood handled, round end skiving knife.

TR1064CS 12/case

5/16” (8mm) Carb Cutter
CC8.

TR1065CS 10/case

Green Valve Cap TR1067BX 100/box

Valve Core High Temp
Short, high temp valve core.

TR1068BX 100/box

T-Handle Metal Inserting Tool 
Metal t-handle split-eye needle.

TR1069EA Each

Spiral Metal Ins Replacement TR1070EA Each

Air Pressure Gauge
Passenger/light truck pressure gauge.  10-50 psi, calibrated in one pound increments.

TR1071CS 10/case

Torque Valve Core Tool TR1074CS 10/case

Plug N Patch Non-Reinforced Small
Small, round.  Stem size: 1/4” (6mm).

TR1077CS 10/case

Plug N Patch Non-Reinforced Medium
Medium, round.  Stem size: 3/8” (10mm).

TR1078CS 10/case

Low Speed Air Buffer
This low speed tire buffer comes complete with Quick Release-Chuck (2,800rpm) and 
rear exhaust.  1 year manufacturer warranty.

TR1073EA Each

Split Eye Needle Replacement TR1076EA Each

Mount/Demount Tool Head-Red TR1079EA Each

T-Handle Metal Spiral Probe TR1075EA Each



45ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

2” Tire Paste Brush
2” diameter bristled head. 45º head for ease of application. 

TR1085CS 10/case

Green Nitrogen Chrome Valve Cap
Chrome TPMS valve cap with green tip. 

TR1087BX 100/box

Buffing Solution
(Replaces TR1050) For use in conjunction with scraping tool to aid in dissolving & 
removing contaminants & lubricants from the innerlining before buffing.

TR1092CS (6) 32oz cans/case

1-3/4” Universal Square Patches
1-3/4” (45mm) Reinforced with Rubber for added strength. Use for puncture repairs in 
the tread of radial tires. Applies with TR1011 Fast Dry Cement.

TR1081BX 30/box

Chemical Curing Fiber Seal Inserts
Fiber seal inserts.  Insert size: 3.75” (95mm).

TR1084BX 50/box

Rubber Stem Repair 3/8” Stem Size
3/8” (10mm) stem with pilot wire.

TR1082CS 10 boxes/case

Pistol Grip Spiral Eye Needle TR1080CS 10/case

Valve Cap TPMS
Gray plastic TPMS valve cap. 

TR1083BX 100/box

OPTIMIZE YOUR 
BRAKES!

FEELING SLUGGISH?

FOR MORE OF OUR APPEARANCE & RECONDITIONING PRODUCTS VISIT W W W.TECHNICIANSCHOICE .NET



46

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT

WHEEL WEIGHTS (BY SERIES)

W
HEEL 

W
EIGHTS

Steel Adhesive Roll220

Low profile 5 gram segments. 
3/4” width.

220FE
Standard adhesive.
68028 20 lb. roll

Lead Adhesive**312

Low profile 1/4 oz. segments. 
3/4” width, 6” length.

312-30CW
Cold weather adhesive.
47032 30/box

312-52CW
Cold weather adhesive.
47036 52/box

312-30
Standard adhesive.
47042 30/box

312-52
Standard adhesive.
47046 52/box

312-48
Standard adhesive.
47052 48/box

Steel Adhesive312

Low profile 1/4 oz. segments. 
3/4” width, 6” length.

312FE-52
Standard adhesive.
68001 52/box

312-30FE
Standard adhesive.
68004 30/box

312FE-52CW
Cold weather adhesive.
68002 52/box

312-52FEOE
OE adhesive.
68007 52/box

312-30FECW
Cold weather adhesive.
68005 30/box

Steel Adhesive Roll312

310FECW

68012 10 lb. roll
Cold weather adhesive.

Low profile 1/4 oz. segments. 
3/4” width.

312CW
Cold weather adhesive.
68022 20 lb. roll

312FE
Standard adhesive.
68023 20 lb. roll



47ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

** Lead cannot be shipped to all states, please speak with your salesperson or customer service representative regarding availability in your state.

Lead Adhesive**314

Narrow 1/4 oz. segments. 
1/2” width, 6” length.

314-30CW
Cold weather adhesive.
47031 30/box

314-60CW
Cold weather adhesive.
47038 60/box

314-30
Standard adhesive.
47041 30/box

314-60
Standard adhesive.
47048 60/box

Steel Adhesive408

1/2 oz. segments. 3/4” width, 
6” length.

408-28CW

68039 28/box
Cold weather adhesive

408-48

68041 48/box
Standard adhesive

408-28

68038 28/box
Standard adhesive

408-48CW
Cold weather adhesive.
68042	 48/box

Lead Adhesive**412

1/2 oz. segments. 3/4” width, 
6” length.

412-15CW
Cold weather adhesive.
47034 15/box

412-30CW
Cold weather adhesive.
47037 30/box

412-30
Standard adhesive.
47047 30/box

Steel Adhesive506

1 oz. segments. 1 1/4” width. 
6 3/4” length.

506-15FE
Standard adhesive.
68078 15/box

Steel Adhesive Roll420

1/2 oz. segments. 3/4” width.

420FECW
Cold weather adhesive.
68052 20 lb. roll

420FE
Standard adhesive.
68053 20 lb. roll

Lead Adhesive**512

1 oz. segments. 3/4” width, 
6” length.

512-15CW
Cold weather adhesive.
47039 15/box

512-15
Standard adhesive.
47049 15/box



48

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT
Lead Adhesive**612

2 oz. segments. 1 1/4” width, 
6” length.

612-15CW
Cold weather adhesive.
47040 15/box

612-15
Standard adhesive.
47050 15/box

Lead Uncoated**AW
AW Series for use on older vehicles. 0.25

1/4 oz. net weight.
11001 50/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
11002 50/box

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
11005 50/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
11003 50/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
11006 50/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
11004 50/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
11011 50/box

3.00
3oz. net weight.
11012 50/box

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
11009 50/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
11007 50/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
11010 50/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
11008 50/box

Steel CoatedAW
AW Series fits most older Chevrolet vehicles. 0.25

1/4 oz. net weight.
70001 25/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
70002 25/box

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
70005 25/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
70003 25/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
70006 25/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
70004 25/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
70011 25/box

3.00
3oz. net weight.
70012 25/box

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
70009 25/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
70007 25/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
70010 25/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
70008 25/box

AWZS



49ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

** Lead cannot be shipped to all states, please speak with your salesperson or customer service representative regarding availability in your state.

Lead Coated**AWS
AWS Series for use on older vehicles.

1.25

21005 25/box
1 1/4 oz. net weight.

0.25

21001 25/box
1/4 oz. net weight.

1.75

21007 25/box
1 3/4 oz. net weight.

0.75

21003 25/box
3/4 oz. net weight.

1.50

21006 25/box
1 1/2 oz. net weight.

0.50

21002 25/box
1/2 oz. net weight.

2.00

21008 25/box
2 oz. net weight.

1.00

21004 25/box
1 oz. net weight.

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
21009 25/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
21011 25/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
21010 25/box

3.00
3oz. net weight.
21012 25/box

Zinc CoatedAWZS
AW Series for use on older vehicles.

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
91005 25/box

0.25
1/4 oz. net weight.
91001 25/box

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
91009 25/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
91007 25/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
91003 25/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
91011 25/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
91006 25/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
91002 25/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
91010 25/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
91008 25/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
91004 25/box

3.00
3oz. net weight.
91012 25/box



50

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT
Zinc CoatedBMNS

5.00

76001 25/box
5 grams total weight.

10.00

76002 25/box
10 grams total weight.

15.00

76003 25/box
15 grams total weight.

20.00

76004 25/box
20 grams total weight.

MBNS Series are an OE style, two piece 
weight for BMW. May also be used on other 
European makes where the IAWS series is 
specified.

25.00

76005 25/box
25 grams total weight.

45.00

76009 25/box
45 grams total weight.

35.00

76007 25/box
35 grams total weight.

55.00

76011 25/box
55 grams total weight.

30.00

76006 25/box
30 grams total weight.

50.00

76010 25/box
50 grams total weight.

40.00

76008 25/box
40 grams total weight.

60.00

76012 25/box
60 grams total weight.

Zinc Cold Weather AdhesiveCCZAS
CCZAS Series consist of individual weights 
that are made flat & can be contoured to the 
individual radius upon application.

5.00

88001 25/box
5 grams total weight.

25.00

88005 25/box
25 grams total weight.

45.00

88009 25/box
45 grams total weight.

15.00

88003 25/box
15 grams total weight.

35.00

88007 25/box
35 grams total weight.

55.00

88011 25/box
55 grams total weight.

10.00

88002 25/box
10 grams total weight.

30.00

88006 25/box
30 grams total weight.

50.00

88010 25/box
50 grams total weight.

20.00

88004 25/box
20 grams total weight.

40.00

88008 25/box
40 grams total weight.

60.00

88012 25/box
60 grams total weight.

CT

EN

ENS



51ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

** Lead cannot be shipped to all states, please speak with your salesperson or customer service representative regarding availability in your state.

Lead Uncoated**CT
CT Series for use on heavy trucks with 
Firestone, Budd, Accuride or Goodyear 
tubeless wheels with straight rim flanges.

2.00

33002 25/box
2 oz. total weight.

8.00

33008 25/box
8 oz. total weight.

4.00

33004 25/box
4 oz. total weight.

12.00

33012 25/box
12 oz. total weight.

3.00

33003 25/box
3 oz. total weight.

10.00

33010 25/box
10 oz. total weight.

6.00

33006 25/box
6 oz. total weight.

14.00

33014 25/box
14 oz. total weight.

Steel CoatedEN
EN Series fits most Audi, Mercedes & 
Volkswagen vehicles.

5.00

82001 25/box
5 grams total weight.

25.00

82005 25/box
25 grams total weight.

45.00

82009 25/box
45 grams total weight.

15.00

82003 25/box
15 grams total weight.

35.00

82007 25/box
35 grams total weight.

55.00

82011 25/box
55 grams total weight.

10.00

82002 25/box
10 grams total weight.

30.00

82006 25/box
30 grams total weight.

50.00

82010 25/box
50 grams total weight.

20.00

82004 25/box
20 grams total weight.

40.00

82008 25/box
40 grams total weight.

60.00

82012 25/box
60 grams total weight.

Lead Coated**ENS
AWS Series for use on older vehicles. 10.00

24002 25/box
10 grams total weight.

15.00

24003 25/box
15 grams total weight.

30.00

24006 25/box
30 grams total weight.

20.00

24004 25/box
20 grams total weight.

35.00

24007 25/box
35 grams total weight.

25.00

24005 25/box
25 grams total weight.



52

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT
Lead Coated** (Continued)ENS

AWS Series for use on older vehicles.

50.00
50 grams total weight.
24010 25/box

40.00
40 grams total weight.
24008 25/box

60.00
60 grams total weight.
24012 25/box

55.00
55 grams total weight.
24011 25/box

45.00
45 grams total weight.
24009 25/box

Zinc CoatedENZS
ENZS Series fits most Audi, Mercedes & 
Volkswagen vehicles.

5.00
5 grams total weight.
87001 25/box

25.00
25 grams total weight.
87005 25/box

45.00
45 grams total weight.
87009 25/box

15.00
15 grams total weight.
87003 25/box

35.00
35 grams total weight.
87007 25/box

55.00
55 grams total weight.
87011 25/box

10.00
10 grams total weight.
87002 25/box

30.00
30 grams total weight.
87006 25/box

50.00
50 grams total weight.
87010 25/box

20.00
20 grams total weight.
87004 25/box

40.00
40 grams total weight.
87008 25/box

60.00
60 grams total weight.
87012 25/box

Steel CoatedFN
FN Series fits most Japanese vehicles. 5.00

5 grams total weight.
72001 25/box

25.00
25 grams total weight.
72005 25/box

45.00
45 grams total weight.
72009 25/box

15.00
15 grams total weight.
72003 25/box

35.00
35 grams total weight.
72007 25/box

55.00
55 grams total weight.
72011 25/box

10.00
10 grams total weight.
72002 25/box

30.00
30 grams total weight.
72006 25/box

50.00
50 grams total weight.
72010 25/box

20.00
20 grams total weight.
72004 25/box

40.00
40 grams total weight.
72008 25/box

60.00
60 grams total weight.
72012 25/box



53ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

** Lead cannot be shipped to all states, please speak with your salesperson or customer service representative regarding availability in your state.

Plasteel®FNPS
FNPS Series fits most Japanese vehicles. 
The Plasteel® wheel weight has a steel 
core with a plastic overmold providing 
easy installation, great fit and improved 
corrosion and scratch resistance.

5.00
5 grams total weight.
72051 25/box

25.00
25 grams total weight.
72055 25/box

15.00
15 grams total weight.
72053 25/box

35.00
35 grams total weight.
72057 25/box

10.00
10 grams total weight.
72052 25/box

30.00
30 grams total weight.
72056 25/box

20.00
20 grams total weight.
72054 25/box

40.00
40 grams total weight.
72058 25/box

45.00
45 grams total weight.
72059 25/box

55.00
55 grams total weight.
72061 25/box

50.00
50 grams total weight.
72060 25/box

60.00
60 grams total weight.
72062 25/box

Lead Coated**FNS
FNS Series fits most Japanese vehicles.

45.00
45 grams total weight.
25009 25/box

5.00
5 grams total weight.
25001 25/box

65.00
65 grams total weight.
25013 25/box

25.00
25 grams total weight.
25005 25/box

55.00
55 grams total weight.
25011 25/box

15.00
15 grams total weight.
25003 25/box

35.00
35 grams total weight.
25007 25/box

50.00
50 grams total weight.
25010 25/box

10.00
10 grams total weight.
25002 25/box

70.00
70 grams total weight.
25014 25/box

30.00
30 grams total weight.
25006 25/box

60.00
60 grams total weight.
25012 25/box

20.00
20 grams total weight.
25004 25/box

40.00
40 grams total weight.
25008 25/box

Zinc CoatedFNZS
FNZS Series fits most Japanese vehicles. 5.00

5 grams total weight.
95301 25/box

25.00
25 grams total weight.
95305 25/box

15.00
15 grams total weight.
95303 25/box

10.00
10 grams total weight.
95302 25/box

30.00
30 grams total weight.
95306 25/box

20.00
20 grams total weight.
95304 25/box



54

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT
Zinc Coated (Continued)FNZS

FNZS Series fits most Japanese vehicles.

45.00
45 grams total weight.
95309 25/box

55.00
55 grams total weight.
95311 25/box

35.00
35 grams total weight.
95307 25/box

50.00
50 grams total weight.
95310 25/box

60.00
60 grams total weight.
95312 25/box

40.00
40 grams total weight.
95308 25/box

Lead Uncoated**I7
I7 Series for use on the majority of medium 
and heavy duty trucks equipped with tube type 
tires.

12.00
12 oz. total weight.
40012 25/box

5.00
5 oz. total weight.
40005 25/box

3.00
3 oz. total weight.
40003 25/box

8.00
8 oz. total weight.
40008 25/box

14.00
14 oz. total weight.
40014 25/box

2.00
2 oz. total weight.
40002 25/box

6.00
6 oz. total weight.
40006 25/box

4.00
4 oz. total weight.
40004 25/box

10.00
10 oz. total weight.
40010 25/box

Steel CoatedIAW
IAW Series fits most European & Korean 
vehicles.

45.00
45 grams total weight.
71009 25/box

5.00
5 grams total weight.
71001 25/box

25.00
25 grams total weight.
71005 25/box

55.00
55 grams total weight.
71011 25/box

15.00
15 grams total weight.
71003 25/box

35.00
35 grams total weight.
71007 25/box

50.00
50 grams total weight.
71010 25/box

10.00
10 grams total weight.
71002 25/box

30.00
30 grams total weight.
71006 25/box

60.00
60 grams total weight.
71012 25/box

20.00
20 grams total weight.
71004 25/box

40.00
40 grams total weight.
71008 25/box IAWZS



55ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

** Lead cannot be shipped to all states, please speak with your salesperson or customer service representative regarding availability in your state.

Plasteel®IAWPS
IAWPS Series for use on most European & 
Korean vehicles. The Plasteel® wheel weight 
has a steel core with a plastic overmold 
providing easy installation, great fit and 
improved corrosion and scratch resistance.

25.00
25 grams total weight.
71055 25/box

5.00
5 grams total weight.
71051 25/box

15.00
15 grams total weight.
71053 25/box

35.00
35 grams total weight.
71057 25/box

10.00
10 grams total weight.
71052 25/box

30.00
30 grams total weight.
71056 25/box

20.00
20 grams total weight.
71054 25/box

40.00
40 grams total weight.
71058 25/box

45.00
45 grams total weight.
71059 25/box

55.00
55 grams total weight.
71061 25/box

50.00
50 grams total weight.
71060 25/box

60.00
60 grams total weight.
71062 25/box

Lead Coated**IAWS
IAWS Series for use on most European & 
Korean vehicles.

25.00
25 grams total weight.
22005 25/box

05.00
5 grams total weight.
22001 25/box

45.00
45 grams total weight.
22009 25/box

35.00
35 grams total weight.
22007 25/box

55.00
55 grams total weight.
22011 25/box

15.00
15 grams total weight.
22003 25/box

30.00
30 grams total weight.
22006 25/box

50.00
50 grams total weight.
22010 25/box

10.00
10 grams total weight.
22002 25/box

40.00
40 grams total weight.
22008 25/box

60.00
60 grams total weight.
22012 25/box

20.00
20 grams total weight.
22004 25/box

Zinc CoatedIAWZS

25.00
25 grams total weight.
92005 25/box

30.00
30 grams total weight.
92006 25/box

IAWZS Series for use on most European & 
Korean vehicles.

5.00
5 grams total weight.
92001 25/box

15.00
15 grams total weight.
92003 25/box

10.00
10 grams total weight.
92002 25/box

20.00
20 grams total weight.
92004 25/box



56

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT

Steel CoatedLH
LH Series fits most Chrysler & Dodge vehicles.

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
83005 25/box

0.25
1/4 oz. net weight.
83001 25/box

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
83009 25/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
83007 25/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
83011 25/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
83003 25/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
83006 25/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
83010 25/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
83002 25/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
83008 25/box

3.00
3 oz. net weight.
83012 25/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
83004 25/box

Steel CoatedLHS
LHS Series fits Chrysler & Dodge vehicles.

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
27005 25/box

0.25
1/4 oz. net weight.
27001 25/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
27003 25/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
27006 25/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
27002 25/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
27004 25/box

Zinc Coated (Continued)IAWZS

45.00
45 grams total weight.
92009 25/box

55.00
55 grams total weight.
92011 25/box

50.00
50 grams total weight.
92010 25/box

60.00
60 grams total weight.
92012 25/box

35.00
35 grams total weight.
92007 25/box

40.00
40 grams total weight.
92008 25/box

IAWZS Series for use on most European & 
Korean vehicles.



57ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

** Lead cannot be shipped to all states, please speak with your salesperson or customer service representative regarding availability in your state.

Steel Coated (Continued)LHS
LHS Series fits Chrysler & Dodge vehicles.

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
27009 25/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
27007 25/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
27011 25/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
27010 25/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
27008 25/box

3.00
3 oz. net weight.
27012 25/box

Zinc CoatedLHZS

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
59009 25/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
59011 25/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
59010 25/box

3.00
3 oz. net weight.
59012 25/box

LHZS Series fits Chrysler LH platform vehicles 
& all mini van models since 1998.

0.25
1/4 oz. net weight.
59001 25/box

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
59005 25/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
59007 25/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
59003 25/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
59006 25/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
59002 25/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
59008 25/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
59004 25/box

Lead Uncoated**LT1
LT1 Series for use on 3/4 & 1 ton light trucks 
with either tube or tubeless rims.

0.50
1/2 oz. total weight.
31000 25/box

2.50
2 1/2 oz. total weight.
31012 25/box

4.50
4 1/2 oz. total weight.
31014 25/box

1.00
1 oz. total weight.
31001 25/box

3.00
3 oz. total weight.
31003 25/box

5.00
5 oz. total weight.
31005 25/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. total weight.
31011 25/box

3.50
3 1/2 oz. total weight.
31013 25/box

6.00
6 oz. total weight.
31006 25/box

2.00
2 oz. total weight.
31002 25/box

4.00
4 oz. total weight.
31004 25/box



58

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT
Zinc CoatedLT1Z

1.00
1 oz. total weight.
56004 25/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. total weight.
56006 25/box

2.00
2 oz. total weight.
56008 25/box

2.50
2 1/2 oz. total weight.
56010 25/box

LT1Z Series for use on 3/4 & 1 ton light trucks 
with either tube or tubeless rims.

3.00
3 oz. total weight.
56012 25/box

3.50
3 1/2 oz. total weight.
56014 25/box

4.00
4 oz. total weight.
56016 25/box

Zinc CoatedMBNS
MBNS Series are an OE style, two piece 
weight for Mercedes. May also be used on 
other European makes where the ENS series 
is specified.

5.00
5 grams total weight.
75001 25/box

10.00
10 grams total weight.
75002 25/box

15.00
15 grams total weight.
75003 25/box

20.00
20 grams total weight.
75004 25/box

25.00
25 grams total weight.
75005 25/box

45.00
45 grams total weight.
75009 25/box

30.00
30 grams total weight.
75006 25/box

50.00
50 grams total weight.
75010 25/box

35.00
35 grams total weight.
75007 25/box

55.00
55 grams total weight.
75011 25/box

40.00
40 grams total weight.
75008 25/box

60.00
60 grams total weight.
75012 25/box

Lead Uncoated**MC
MC Series fits most North American vehicles. 0.25

1/4 oz. net weight.
13001 50/box

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
13005 50/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
13002 50/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
13006 50/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
13003 50/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
13004 50/box

MCPS



59ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

** Lead cannot be shipped to all states, please speak with your salesperson or customer service representative regarding availability in your state.

Lead Uncoated** (Continued)MC

MC Series fits most North American vehicles.

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
13009 50/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
13010 50/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
13007 50/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
13011 50/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
13008 50/box

3.00
3 oz. net weight.
13012 50/box

Steel CoatedMC
MC Series fits most North American vehicles. 0.25

1/4 oz. net weight.
73001 25/box

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
73005 25/box

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
73009 25/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
73002 25/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
73006 25/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
73010 25/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
73003 25/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
73007 25/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
73011 25/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
73004 25/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
73008 25/box

3.00
3 oz. net weight.
73012 25/box

Plasteel®MCPS
MCPS Series fits most North American 
vehicles. The Plasteel® wheel weight has a 
steel core with a plastic overmold providing 
easy installation, great fit and improved 
corrosion and scratch resistance.

0.25
1/4 oz. net weight.
73051 25/box

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
73055 25/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
73052 25/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
73056 25/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
73053 25/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
73057 25/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
73054 25/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
73058 25/box

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
73059 25/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
73060 25/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
73061 25/box

3.00
3 oz. net weight.
73062 25/box



60

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT
Lead Coated**MCS

MCS Series fits most North American vehicles.

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
23009 25/box

3.25
3 1/4 oz. net weight.
23013 25/box

0.25
1/4 oz. net weight.
23001 25/box

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
23005 25/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
23010 25/box

3.50
3 1/2oz. net weight.
23014 25/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
23002 25/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
23006 25/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
23011 25/box

3.75
3 3/4 oz. net weight.
23015 25/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
23003 25/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
23007 25/box

3.00
3 oz. net weight.
23012 25/box

4.00
4 oz. net weight.
23016 25/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
23004 25/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
23008 25/box

Zinc CoatedMCZS
MCZS Series fits most North American vehicles. 0.25

1/4 oz. net weight.
93301 25/box

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
93309 25/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
93302 25/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
93310 25/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
93307 25/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
93311 25/box

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
93305 25/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
93306 25/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
93303 25/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
93304 25/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
93308 25/box

3.00
3 oz. net weight.
93312 25/box



61ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

** Lead cannot be shipped to all states, please speak with your salesperson or customer service representative regarding availability in your state.

Regular Lead Uncoated**P/REG
REG Series for use on all steel wheels on 
passenger cars.

0.25
1/4 oz. net weight.
10001 50/box

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
10005 50/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
10002 50/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
10006 50/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
10003 50/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
10007 50/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
10004 50/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
10008 50/box

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
10009 50/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
10010 50/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
10011 50/box

3.00
3 oz. net weight.
10012 50/box

3.25
3 1/4 oz. net weight.
10013 50/box

4.50
4 1/2 oz. net weight.
10017 50/box

3.50
3 1/2 oz. net weight.
10014 50/box

5.00
5 oz. net weight.
10018 50/box

3.75
3 3/4 oz. net weight.
10015 50/box

5.50
5 1/2 oz. net weight.
10019 50/box

4.00
4 oz. net weight.
10016 50/box

6.00
6 oz. net weight.
10020 50/box

REG Lead Coated**P/REG
REG Series for use on all steel wheels on 
passenger cars.

0.25
1/4 oz. net weight.
20001 25/box

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
20005 25/box

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
20009 25/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
20002 25/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
20006 25/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
20010 25/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
20003 25/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
20007 25/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
20011 25/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
20004 25/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
20008 25/box

3.00
3 oz. net weight.
20012 25/box



62

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT
Steel CoatedP/REG

P/REG Series fits all steel wheels on 
passenger vehicles.

0.25
1/4 oz. net weight.
69001 25/box

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
69005 25/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
69002 25/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
69006 25/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
69003 25/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
69007 25/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
69004 25/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
69008 25/box

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
69009 25/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
69010 25/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
69011 25/box

3.00
3 oz. net weight.
69012 25/box

Zinc Cold Weather AdhesivePCZAS
PCZAS Series are European style weights 
that consist of individual weights that are pre-
contoured to match the radius of the wheel.

10.00
10 grams total weight.
89042 25/box

30.00
30 grams total weight.
89046 25/box

15.00
15 grams total weight.
89043 25/box

35.00
35 grams total weight.
89047 25/box

20.00
20 grams total weight.
89044 25/box

40.00
40 grams total weight.
89048 25/box

25.00
25 grams total weight.
89045 25/box

45.00
45 grams total weight.
89049 25/box

50.00
50 grams total weight.
89050 25/box

55.00
55 grams total weight.
89051 25/box

60.00
60 grams total weight.
89052 25/box

Zinc OE Adhesive	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.PCZAS*
PCZAS Series are European style weights 
that consist of individual weights that are pre-
contoured to match the radius of the wheel.

5.00
5 grams total weight.
89061 25/box

10.00
10 grams total weight.
89062 25/box

15.00
15 grams total weight.
89063 25/box

20.00
20 grams total weight.
89064 25/box

25.00
25 grams total weight.
89065 25/box

30.00
30 grams total weight.
89066 25/box



63ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

** Lead cannot be shipped to all states, please speak with your salesperson or customer service representative regarding availability in your state.

Zinc OE Adhesive (Continued)	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.PCZAS*
PCZAS Series are European style weights 
that consist of individual weights that are pre-
contoured to match the radius of the wheel.

45.00
45 grams total weight.
89069 25/box

50.00
50 grams total weight.
89070 25/box

35.00
35 grams total weight.
89067 25/box

55.00
55 grams total weight.
89071 25/box

40.00
40 grams total weight.
89068 25/box

60.00
60 grams total weight.
89072 25/box

Mercedes*	 *Special Order Items - Please allow additional time for shipping.RC
RC Series for use on heavy duty trucks 
equipped with Firestone, Accuride or Radial 
Commander rims. It can also be used on 
some steel rims produced by Budd, Firestone, 
Goodyear and Redco.

8.00
8 oz. total weight.
34008 25/box

2.00
2 oz. total weight.
34002 25/box

10.00
10 oz. total weight.
34010 25/box

3.00
3 oz. total weight.
34003 25/box

12.00
12 oz. total weight.
34012 25/box

4.00
4 oz. total weight.
34004 25/box

6.00
6 oz. total weight.
34006 25/box

Zinc UncoatedREGZ
REGZ Series for use on passenger vehicles 
with steel wheels.

0.25
1/4 oz. net weight.
85001 25/box

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
85005 25/box

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
85009 25/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
85002 25/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
85006 25/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
85010 25/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
85003 25/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
85007 25/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
85011 25/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
85004 25/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
85008 25/box

3.00
3 oz. net weight.
85012 25/box



64

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT
Steel CoatedT

T Series fits most pick-up trucks & vans. 0.25
1/4 oz. net weight.
74001 25/box

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
74005 25/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
74002 25/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
74006 25/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
74003 25/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
74007 25/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
74004 25/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
74008 25/box

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
74009 25/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
74010 25/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
74011 25/box

3.00
3 oz. net weight.
74012 25/box

Lead Coated**TALS
TALS Series for use on heavy trucks equipped 
with Alcoa or Accuride tubeless alloy wheels.

8.00
8 oz. total weight.
38008 25/box

2.00
2 oz. total weight.
38002 25/box

3.00
3 oz. total weight.
38003 25/box

4.00
4 oz. total weight.
38004 25/box

6.00
6 oz. total weight.
38006 25/box

Plasteel®TPS
TPS Series fits most pick-up trucks & vans.  
The Plasteel® wheel weight has a steel 
core with a plastic overmold providing easy 
installation, great fit and improved corrosion 
and scratch resistance.

0.25
1/4 oz. net weight.
74051 25/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
74052 25/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
74053 25/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
74054 25/box

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
74055 25/box

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
74059 25/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
74056 25/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
74060 25/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
74057 25/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
74061 25/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
74058 25/box

3.00
3 oz. net weight.
74062 25/box



65ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

** Lead cannot be shipped to all states, please speak with your salesperson or customer service representative regarding availability in your state.

Lead Coated**TS
TS Series for use on Cadillac, Chevrolet, 
Dodge, Ford, GMC & Lincoln.

0.25
1/4 oz. net weight.
37001 50/box

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
37005 50/box

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
37009 50/box

3.25
3 1/4 oz. net weight.
37013 50/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
37002 50/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
37006 50/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
37010 50/box

3.50
3 1/2 oz. net weight.
37014 50/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
37003 50/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
37007 50/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
37011 50/box

3.75
3 3/4 oz. net weight.
37015 50/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
37004 50/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
37008 50/box

3.00
3 oz. net weight.
37012 50/box

4.00
4 oz. net weight.
37016 50/box

4.50
4 1/2 oz. net weight.
37017 50/box

5.00
5 oz. net weight.
37018 50/box

Zinc CoatedTZS
TZS Series fits most pick-up trucks & vans. 0.25

1/4 oz. net weight.
96001 25/box

1.25
1 1/4 oz. net weight.
96005 25/box

2.25
2 1/4 oz. net weight.
96009 25/box

0.50
1/2 oz. net weight.
96002 25/box

1.50
1 1/2 oz. net weight.
96006 25/box

2.50
2 1/2oz. net weight.
96010 25/box

0.75
3/4 oz. net weight.
96003 25/box

1.75
1 3/4 oz. net weight.
96007 25/box

2.75
2 3/4 oz. net weight.
96011 25/box

1.00
1 oz. net weight.
96004 25/box

2.00
2 oz. net weight.
96008 25/box

3.00
3 oz. net weight.
96012 25/box



66

SHOP SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT
Cable Ties

UV Black Nylon.......................................................................................................................................................4
White Natural Nylon...............................................................................................................................................4

Electrical Terminals

Butt Connector (Insulated).....................................................................................................................................6
Butt Connector (Heat Shrink).................................................................................................................................6
Terminal (Ring).......................................................................................................................................................6
Terminal (Spade)....................................................................................................................................................7
Quick Disconnect...................................................................................................................................................8
Quick Disconnect (Fully Insulated).........................................................................................................................8
Insta Tap.................................................................................................................................................................9
T-Tap.......................................................................................................................................................................9
Butt Connector (Cool Seal Heatless).....................................................................................................................9
Terminal Crimper Tool..........................................................................................................................................10
Terminal (Bullet)...................................................................................................................................................10
Heat Shrink...........................................................................................................................................................10

Hood Insulation Clips

TEC Assorted Universal Hood Slips..................................................................................................................... 11
Manufacturer (Acura)........................................................................................................................................... 11
Manufacturer (Chrysler)....................................................................................................................................... 11
Manufacturer (Ford)............................................................................................................................................. 11
Manufacturer (GM)...............................................................................................................................................12
Manufacturer (Honda)..........................................................................................................................................12
Manufacturer (Mercedes).....................................................................................................................................12
Manufacturer (Nissan)..........................................................................................................................................13
Manufacturer (Toyota)..........................................................................................................................................13

Cap Screws

Hex Head..............................................................................................................................................................14
Flange...................................................................................................................................................................14
Socketed...............................................................................................................................................................15

Screws

Self Drilling...........................................................................................................................................................18
Sheet Metal..........................................................................................................................................................18

License Plate Screws

TEC Assorted License Plate News & Screws......................................................................................................16
License Plate Nuts...............................................................................................................................................16
Screws (Machine).................................................................................................................................................16
Screws (Sheet Metal)........................................................................................................................................... 17

Nuts

Flange...................................................................................................................................................................19
Hex.......................................................................................................................................................................19
Pushnut................................................................................................................................................................19
U...........................................................................................................................................................................19

Miscellaneous Fasteners

Cotter Pins (Steel)................................................................................................................................................22
Retaining Rings (Steel)........................................................................................................................................23
Rivets...................................................................................................................................................................23
Vacuum Connectors.............................................................................................................................................23

Automotive Lighting

Fluorescent Bulbs.................................................................................................................................................24
Halogen Bulbs......................................................................................................................................................24
Mini Bulbs.............................................................................................................................................................25
Rough Service Bulbs............................................................................................................................................29

Grinding & Surface

Grinding Discs......................................................................................................................................................36
Surface Discs.......................................................................................................................................................36

Hose Clamps

EURO...................................................................................................................................................................37
Fuel Injection........................................................................................................................................................37
MINI......................................................................................................................................................................37
Worm Drive...........................................................................................................................................................38

Tire Repair

Tire Repair............................................................................................................................................................40

Batteries & Flashlights

Batteries...............................................................................................................................................................30
Flashlights............................................................................................................................................................31

Fuses

Add a circuit..........................................................................................................................................................32
ATO.......................................................................................................................................................................32
JCASE..................................................................................................................................................................32
JCASE (Low Profile).............................................................................................................................................33
MINI (Low Profile).................................................................................................................................................33
MAXI.....................................................................................................................................................................33
MINI......................................................................................................................................................................33
PAL (Female)........................................................................................................................................................34
PAL (Straight Male)..............................................................................................................................................34
PAL (Bent Male)...................................................................................................................................................34
PAL (Mini Female)................................................................................................................................................34
PAL (Bent Male)...................................................................................................................................................35
PAL (Locking Female)..........................................................................................................................................35

Washers

Fender..................................................................................................................................................................20
Flat (Aluminum)....................................................................................................................................................20
Flat (Copper)........................................................................................................................................................20
Flat (Zinc).............................................................................................................................................................21
Lock (Zinc)............................................................................................................................................................21

Couplers & Plugs

Couplers & Plugs....................................................................................................................................................5

Wheel Weights

220 (Steel Adhesive Roll)................................46
312 (Lead Adhesive)........................................46
312 (Steel Adhesive)........................................46
312 (Steel Adhesive Roll)................................46
314 (Lead Adhesive)........................................47
408 (Steel Adhesive).......................................47
412 (Lead Adhesive)........................................47
420 (Steel Adhesive Roll)................................47
506 (Steel Adhesive).......................................47
512 (Lead Adhesive)........................................47
612 (Lead Adhesive)........................................48
AW (Lead Uncoated).......................................48
AW (Steel Coated)...........................................48
AWS (Lead Coated).........................................49
AWZS (Zinc Coated)........................................49
BMNS (Zinc Coated).......................................50
CCZAS (Zinc Cold Weather Adhesive)............50
CT (Lead Coated)............................................ 51
EN (Steel Coated)........................................... 51
ENS (Lead Coated)......................................... 51
ENZS (Zinc Coated)........................................52
FN (Steel Coated)............................................52
FNPS (Plasteel®)............................................53
FNS (Lead Coated)..........................................53
FNZS (Zinc Coated)........................................53
I7 (Lead Uncoated)..........................................54
IAW (Steel Coated)..........................................54
IAWPS (Plasteel®)..........................................55
IAWS (Lead Coated)........................................55
IAWZS (Zinc Coated)......................................55

LH (Steel Coated)............................................56
LHS (Steel Coated).........................................56
LHZS (Zinc Coated).........................................57
LT1 (Lead Uncoated).......................................57
LT1Z (Zinc Coated)..........................................58
MBNS (Zinc Coated).......................................58
MC (Steel Coated)...........................................58
MC (Zinc Coated)............................................59
MCPS (Plasteel®)...........................................59
MCS (Lead Coated).........................................60
MCZS (Zinc Coated)........................................60
P/REG (Regular Lead Uncoated)....................61
P/REG (REG Lead Coated).............................61
P/REG (Steel Coated).....................................62
PCZAS (Zinc Cold Weather Adhesive)............62
PCZAS (Zinc OE Adhesive).............................62
RC (Mercedes)................................................63
REGZ (Zinc Uncoated)....................................63
T (Steel Coated)..............................................64
TALS (Lead Coated)........................................64
TPS (Plasteel®)...............................................64
TS (Lead Coated)............................................65
TZS (Zinc Coated)...........................................65



67ECP INCORPORATED630.754.4200 www.technicianschoice.net

TO ORDER CALL: 1.800.323.3521

WE’RE ON SOCIAL MEDIA!
BE SURE TO FOLLOW US FOR ALL OF THE LATEST  

NEWS & INFORMATION FOR TECHNICIAN’S CHOICE!

Technician’s Choice
@tecchoice

Platinum Professional
Car Wash Systems

@platcw

ECP Incorporated
@ecpincorporated



www.ecpinc.net • tornador.us
www.technicianschoice.net • www.platinumcw.net

1969 -  2019

5050th

ANOTHER FINE BRAND FROM

Serving the automotive industry
since 1969

Innovations in chemistry 
since 1935

Customer Ser vice
Tel  630.754.4200
Toll  Free:  800.323.3521
Toll  Free Fax:  800.409.5195

Technician’s Choice®, Auto Armor®, Platinum Professional Car Wash Systems®, The Protector® and Tornador® are registered 
trademarks of ECP Inc ©2019 Item#103

Quality, experience & trusted performance are built into all of our national brands.

ECP Incorporated
11210 Katherine’s Crossing

Suite 100
Woodridge, IL 60517


